KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZINONAIA EAAAAAZ
TuARHa KoAUpBnong KOE
KaAUTepeg EMOOOEIG AymViopaTog
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Ayovioua:
122.121
107.657
139.550
144.954
158.003
132.132
110.177
127.862
176.573
140.151
158.503
144.392
117.797
120.721
146.751
139.705
144.924
139.907
147.476
156.147
147.917
154.411
131.817
147.053
180.425
156.408
159.236
155.233
128.666
138.155
140.214
156.522
142.099
157.143
161.530
159.383
154.259
158.464
161.936
155.910

Ayovioua:
131.484
107.657
139.550
176.573
110.177
142.176
144.954
146.751
136.711
147.476
144.392
132.132
117.797
139.705
158.003
139.901
147.924
155.233
154.411

OVOMATEN®VUHO

50m EAEYOEPO
FKOAOMEEB KPIZTIAN

MEAAAINHZ OAYZZEYZ
FEQPIAPAKHZ IQANNHX
MMIAAZ ZTEPI1OX-MAPIOZ
OEPMOZ INANNHZ-APIZTEIAHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX
KATPANTZHZ XPHZTOZ
MYAQNAZ ©QTIOZ

ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOZ
KPANIAZ >MNYPIAQN

AANIHA EYATTEAOX
MAAAIOAOIOZ HAIAZ
KOAIOMOYAOZ ®QTIOX
KONTOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XPHZTOY IQANNHZ

BEAIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ

OIAIKAZ MAPINOZ
AZHMAKOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZOYMMOYAOIAQY AHMHTPIOZ
ZATKAZ OMHPOZ
FKOYNTOYMHZ AAMNPOZ
ATMOZTOAAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAPKOZ MEQPIIOZ

APOZOZ NIKOAAOZ

MITEAAAZ MAPINOZ

APOZOZ XAPANAMIMOZ
KAATZHZ EAEYOEPIOX
ANAPEOIMOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ
KPANIAZ HAIAZ
ZADEIPOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOX
AAOTFAKOZ MANAMIQTHX
YNEPHOANOZ MANATIQTHZ
TPOXATOZ OEOAQPOX
MAZXAAHZ XPHZTOX
FTANNAKAKHZ MIXAHA
MEZIZKAHZ FEQPIIO

KAIKHZ MAPIOZ

BOATEZOZX EYZTPATIOZ
EMMAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KANAPOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
100m EAEYOEPO
XPHZTOY AMNOZTOAOX
MEAAAINHZ OAYZXEYZ
FEQPIAPAKHZ IQANNHX
ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOZ
KATPANTZHZ XPHZTOZ
MAKPYT'TANNHZ EYAITEAOX
MMIAAZ ZTEPIIOZ-MAPIOZ
XPHZTOY IQANNHZ
PAITOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZOYMMOYAOIAQY AHMHTPIOZ
MAAAIOAOIOZ HAIAZ
MAMNAAOIMNOYAOZ XPHZTOX
KOAIOMOYAOZ ®QTIOX
BEAIAAHZ FEQPIIOZ

OEPMOZ INANNHZ-APIZTEIAHZ
MOAAAZ ATTEAOZ-AAEZANAPOZ
MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOX
ATMOZTOAAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

révvnon

07/04/1993
04/05/1990
06/04/1999
11/21/2001
11/11/1993
02/01/1997
03/30/1992
05/15/1996
01/20/2004
11/28/2000
08/21/2004
06/22/2001
08/27/1991
02/07/1994
09/22/2002
04/29/1999
04/24/2002
08/03/1999
03/21/2002
01/18/1993
08/27/2001
01/24/2003
11/28/1996
02/02/2001
09/27/2003
12/21/2004
01/03/2002
02/10/2002
06/28/1994
01/21/2000
04/06/1999
09/19/2002
03/22/1997
08/12/2004
03/01/2004
10/23/2001
03/06/2002
01/14/2003
03/20/2001
08/30/2002

11/01/1996
04/05/1990
06/04/1999
01/20/2004
03/30/1992
06/18/2000
11/21/2001
09/22/2002
09/20/1999
03/21/2002
06/22/2001
02/01/1997
08/27/1991
04/29/1999
11/11/1993
11/05/1999
09/13/2001
02/10/2002
01/24/2003

Ano: 1/1/202 Ewg: 2/4/2021 50m

pXATT] Enidoon
EOCON® 00:21.86
NAOK 00:22.28
AOMN® 00:23.09
EOON® 00:23.13
MIAQN 00:23.20
NAOK 00:23.20
NAO 00:23.32
APHZX 00:23.34
NMAOK 00:23.46
AOMNo® 00:23.54
NAOK 00:23.66
ozon 00:23.66
EOCON® 00:23.70
EOON® 00:23.72
ozon 00:23.75
NOBA 00:23.80
APHX 00:23.87
nrz 00:23.92
ozon 00:23.99
NAO 00:24.02
NOKAAAMK 00:24.06
NAO 00:24.08
NOKAAAMK 00:24.14
ozon 00:24.19
NAO 00:24.20
ozon 00:24.21
EOCON® 00:24.23
APHZ 00:24.25
AON® 00:24.27
ozon 00:24.34
ozon 00:24.35
2.K.POH 00:24.36
FZMNEPIZT 00:24.38
EOON® 00:24.45
NMAOK 00:24.49
AOMN® 00:24.55
NOAAE=Z  00:24.59
NOAAE=  00:24.60
ANOI 00:24.63
AA AZTEPI/ 00:24.63
ozon 00:49.36
NAOK 00:49.84
AOMNo® 00:50.18
NMAOK 00:50.30
NAO 00:50.85
AON® 00:51.19
EOON® 00:51.23
ozon 00:51.28
NAOK 00:51.35
ozon 00:51.41
ozon 00:51.53
NAOK 00:51.56
EOON® 00:51.59
NOBA 00:51.60
MIAQN 00:51.77
nrz 00:51.87
NOKAAAMK 00:51.88
APHZ 00:52.00
NAO 00:52.09

Huepopnvia Karny

01/18/2020
02/21/2020
02/22/2020
08/05/2020
02/14/2020
02/22/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
07/25/2020
02/21/2020
02/14/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
02/14/2020
07/25/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
02/22/2020
02/07/2020
02/22/2020
02/14/2020
01/24/2020
07/25/2020
02/07/2020
08/05/2020
02/22/2020
02/14/2020
01/11/2020
02/07/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
07/25/2020
02/14/2020
02/08/2020
02/22/2020
01/11/2020
02/08/2020

02/05/2021
02/23/2020
02/16/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
02/16/2020
02/15/2020
02/16/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
02/16/2020
02/15/2020
02/15/2020
07/27/2020
08/06/2020

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
NAIA

NAIA

ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB

Alopyavwon

FCSS
DAPOZ20
®APOx20
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
DAPO>20
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN NP KAT
®APOZ20
XEIN AN-TY
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIM NMKEN
XEIN AN-TY
MAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-I'Y
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
DAPOx20
XEIM NKEN
DAPOx20
XEIN AN-T'Y
22 EURO ME
MAN MNP KAT
XEIM NMKEN
MAN.MP.A-T
®APOZ20
XEIN AN-TY
HM OP XA
XEIM NKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIM NKEN
MNAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-I'Y
XABE
DAPOZ20
HM OP XA
XABE

FFNGT 2021
®APOx20

XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
NAN.MP.A-I"
MNAN.MP.A-T’
NAN.MP.A-I"
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T"
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
NAN.MP.A-I"
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT
NAN.MP.A-T"

Tonog

KINA
AAEZ/NOAH
AAEZ/NOAH
OEZ/KH
OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OAKA

OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA

OAKA

OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
LUXEMBOURG
AGHNA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
MNEIPAIAZ
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA

OEX
AAEZ/NOAH
MNEIPAIAZ
OEX

NICE
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
OEZ/KH



20
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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161.936
120.721
158.469
157.285
138.152
147.917
144.924
158.275
140.214
158.503
153.673
140.989
154.153
159.236
156.147
139.907
159.173
158.200
138.155
145.188
158.483
Ayovioua:
161.936
147.924
126.633
147.476
158.390
139.901
158.275
176.573
136.711
140.125
144.392
147.917
154.411
158.483
153.673
159.173
154.153
156.321
136.144
137.003
140.947
139.705
154.669
155.522
158.498
145.188
147.741
154.024
157.285
159.886
138.155
157.888
119.963
158.815
143.160
140.071
155.233
140.989
137.599
156.380
Ayovioua:
161.936
136.026
147.924

EFMMAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KONTOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOYITKOYAOZ ANAXTAZIOX

XPYZOMAAAHZ MAPIOZ-MANATIQ"

KYPIAZHZ KQNXTANTINOX
FKOYNTOYMHZ AAMMNPOZ
OIAIKAZ MAPINOZ

OYKATAZ FTEQPIIO
AAOIAKOZ MANAMIQTHX
AANIHA EYAITEAOZ

KYPANAZ NIKOAAOZ
MANQAAPAKHZ EAEYOEPIOX
KAAAITZHZ ZTEPIIOZ
KAATZHX EAEYOEPIOX
ZATKAZ OMHPOX
AZHMAKOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAAXOZ ZTE®ANOZ
ZA®EIPOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOX
APBANITHZ EYAITEAOZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
200m EAEYOEPO
EMMAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOX
ZOYMMOYAOIAQY AHMHTPIOZ

ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ EMMANC

MOAANAZ ATTEAOZ-AAEZANAPOZ
OYKATAZ FTEQPIIOx
ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOZ
PAITOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
FEQPIAKOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
MAAAIOAOIOxz HAIAZ
FKOYNTOYMHZ AAMMNPOZ
ATIOZTOAAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KYPANAZ NIKOAAOZ
BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAAAITZHZ ZTEPIIOZ
KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ
STAMOZ IQANNHX

NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ
PQMANOZ MAYAOZ
BEAIAAHZ FEQPIIOZ

KAXPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
TZIOPIKAZ HAIAZ
PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
APBANITHZ EYAITEAOZ
FOYPTZIAHX AANIHA
MPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ

XPYZOMAAAHZ MAPIOZ-MANATIQ"

IQANNIAHE NAAZAPOS
ZAGEIPOMOYAOS AGANAZIOE
ANAPEAAHS SMYPIAQN

MOYZAS XPHETOZ

TEAKTSIPAS OPESTHS
KAITATZHE AHMHTPIOS
NTOAOS MANATIQTHS-IQANNHE
ANAPEOTOYAOS ©EOAQPOZ
MANQAAPAKHE EAEYOEPIOS
MOYZTAS MAPINOS
ANASTASAKHE AHMHTPIOS
400m EAEYOEPO
EITAEZAKHS KQNETANTINOZ
NEFPHE AHMHTPIOS

MAPKOS AHMHTPIOS

03/20/2001
02/07/1994
03/07/2003
05/11/2004
11/06/2000
08/27/2001
04/24/2002
04/12/2004
04/06/1999
08/21/2004
03/01/2003
01/12/1999
05/01/2003
01/03/2002
01/18/1993
08/03/1999
07/04/2003
03/26/2003
01/21/2000
10/16/2002
02/10/2004

03/20/2001
09/13/2001
07/31/1997
03/21/2002
07/10/2003
11/05/1999
04/12/2004
01/20/2004
09/20/1999
09/09/2000
06/22/2001
08/27/2001
01/24/2003
02/10/2004
03/01/2003
07/04/2003
05/01/2003
05/29/2003
07/25/1998
01/31/2000
01/04/2000
04/29/1999
03/26/2003
07/04/2003
03/05/2004
10/16/2002
12/16/2002
10/10/2003
05/11/2004
03/22/2003
01/21/2000
02/01/2002
01/20/1995
06/10/2004
10/16/2001
06/23/1999
02/10/2002
01/12/1999
08/22/2000
11/25/2003

03/20/2001
03/14/1998
09/13/2001

ANOTI 00:
EO®N® 00:
NOAAEZ  00:
NOKAMT  00:
EOO®N® 00:
NOKAAAMEK 00:
APHX 00:
MAOK 00:
ozon 00:
MAOK 00:
QKEANOX 00:
AZK NTEPH 00:
NAO 00:
EO®N® 00:
NAO 00:
nrx 00:
NOAAEZ  00:
ANOAPIYP 00:
ozon 00:
ozon 00:
APHZ 00:
ANOTI 01:
NOKAAAMK 01:
AONo® 01:
ozon 01:
AZK NTEPH 01:
nrx 01:
NAOK 01:
MAOK 01:
NAOK 01:
ozon 01:
ozon 01:
NOKAAAMK 01:
NAO 01:
APHX 01:
QKEANOX 01:
NOAAEZ  01:
NAO 01:
=.BH NIKFO01:
NAOK 01:
AOKOAQN 01:
NOKAAAMEK 01:
NOBA 01:
NOXAN 01:
QKEANOX 01:
NAOK 01:
ozon 01:
EOO®N® 01:
ANOT 01:
NOKAMT  01:
APHZ 01:
ozon 01:
MAOK 01:
APHX 01:
MAOK 01:
MAKEAONI 01:
ANOT 01:
APHX 01:
AZK NTEPH 01
ANOTI 01
.BH NIKF 01
ANOT 03
ozon 03

52.13
52.28
52.37
52.46
52.57
52.59
52.64
52.73
52.74
52.78
52.83
52.87
52.88
52.94
52.95
53.03
53.05
53.09
53.12
53.18
53.31

48.31
48.88
50.24
51.70
52.19
52.85
52.88
53.02
53.27
53.51
53.69
54.35
54.51
54.73
54.84
55.30
55.32
55.38
55.68
55.78
55.89
55.92
56.17
56.37
56.37
56.46
56.60
56.67
57.06
57.12
57.20
57.24
57.29
57.42
57.62
57.63
57.75
:57.80
:57.84
:57.85

:49.27
:51.89

NOKAAAMEK 03:52.52

01/12/2020
08/06/2020
02/08/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
07/27/2020
04/02/2021
01/12/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
02/08/2020
01/24/2020
08/06/2020
04/02/2021
08/06/2020
01/12/2020
07/27/2020
08/06/2020

08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/06/2020
02/15/2020
02/08/2020
08/05/2020
04/02/2021
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/06/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
07/26/2020
07/28/2020
08/05/2020
04/02/2021
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
08/05/2020
02/15/2020
02/22/2020
01/05/2020
02/08/2020
07/26/2020
07/26/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
08/05/2020
02/08/2020
08/05/2020
01/11/2020
08/05/2020
01/11/2020
07/26/2020
08/06/2020
08/05/2020
01/11/2020
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020

02/07/2020
01/19/2020
02/05/2021

ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
NAIA

E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP

HM OP XA
MNAN.MP.A-T
XABE

XEIM NKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN NP KAT
BUL.OPEN
HM OP XA
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIM NKEN
22 EURO ME
MAN.MP.A-T
BUL.OPEN
MAN.MP.A-T
HM OP XA
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’

MAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NKEN
MAN.MP.A-T
BUL.OPEN
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T
BUL.OPEN
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
DAPOx20
NIKAFQN
XEIM MKEN
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
XEIM NMKEN
MAN.MP.A-T
HM OP XA
MAN.MP.A-T
XHO

MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
XHO

XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XABE

FFN
APAVLOS20
FFNGT 2021

MNEIPAIAZ
OEZ/KH
OEX
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
SOFIA
MNEIPAIAZ
OEX
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OAKA
LUXEMBOURG
OEZ/KH
SOFIA
OEZ/KH
MNEIPAIAZ
AGHNA
©EZ/KH

©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
SOFIA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
SOFIA
©EZ/KH
OEX
©EZ/KH
OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
NIKAFQNBOA
OAKA
AGHNA
AGHNA
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
MNEIPAIAZ
OEZ/KH
OEX
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OEX
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEX

NICE
KAVALA
NICE



© 0 N o u »

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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140.125
154.669
126.633
158.483
143.160
158.390
140.947
156.321
119.963
145.164
147.446
157.888
155.522
154.153
136.055
136.838
158.706
159.886
141.932
157.739
163.948
137.003
185.839
154.024
147.905
114.480
162.245
155.448
186.558
164.274
156.968
157.078
154.324
181.658
159.095
159.054
159.179
Ayovioua:
161.936
136.026
147.924
140.125
154.669
158.483
145.164
140.947
143.160
132.612
158.390
119.963
147.446
162.245
157.888
114.480
185.839
155.522
157.739
136.055
157.881
186.558
158.706
163.948
157.101
156.380
147.905
164.274

FEQPIAKOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
KAXPHZ AAEEANAPOZ
AHMHTPIOY AHMHTPIOX
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ

2ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ EMMANC

PQMANOZ MAYAOZ

KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ

MOYZAZ XPHZTOX

AIAZITHZ MIXAHA
MAYPOTTANNHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ
ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
TZIOPIKAZ HAIAX

KAAAITZHZ ZTEPIIOZ

TZATHPAX AAAM

KYNHFAKHZ AGANAZIOZ XAPAAAL

ZIMOTTANNHZ ZQTHPIOX
IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ
ATMOZTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHX
ANAPIAAAKHZ OIAINMOZ
MAKPHZ AGANAZIOZ
NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ
MANQAH XPHZTOZ
MPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ
KOKKINOZ IQANNHZ
APNIAKOZ MEQPIIOZ
ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ

MEFAZ BAZIAEIOX
>KOTAAHZ FEQPIIOZ
>TAMATIOY AHMHTPIOX
ZOYKOZ EYAITEAOZ
MIAPITHX AAEZEANAPOZ
TPIANTA®YAAOY TEQPIIOx
TOYAOYMHZ NIKOAAOZ
AIAMANTAKHZ ANOXTOAOZ
MAYAOY EAEYOEPIOX
OEO®IAOMNOYAOZ ®IAINMOZ
800m EAEYOEPO
EFMMAEZAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NEFPHZ AHMHTPIOX
MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
FEQPIAKOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
KAXPHX AAEZANAPOZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AIAZITHZ MIXAHA

PQMANOZ MAYAOZ
KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AAAAOTTIANNHZ AZTEPIOZ

ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ EMMANC

MOYZAZ XPHZTOX
MAYPOTTANNHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ
>KAPHZ IQANNHX

ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
APNIAKOZ MEQPIIOz

MANQAH XPHZTOZ

TZIOPIKAZ HAIAZ
ANAPIAAAKHZ ®IAINMNOZ
TZATHPAZ AAAM

AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
>KOTAAHZ FEQPIIO
ZIMOTTANNHZ ZQTHPIOX
MAKPHZ AGANAZIOZ
MMEPMMEPIAHZ AAKHZ-ZABBAZ
ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOX
KOKKINOZ IQANNHZ
>TAMATIOY AHMHTPIOX

09/09/2000
03/26/2003
07/31/1997
02/10/2004
10/16/2001
07/10/2003
01/04/2000
05/29/2003
01/20/1995
02/28/2002
01/06/2003
02/01/2002
07/04/2003
05/01/2003
10/11/1998
08/21/1998
12/06/2004
03/22/2003
12/01/2000
05/20/2003
03/14/2005
01/31/2000
06/19/2002
10/10/2003
03/24/2001
06/05/1992
03/27/2006
10/11/2002
01/12/1998
03/05/2004
01/12/2004
05/26/2003
07/30/2002
01/06/2004
01/04/2004
09/13/2004
11/07/2003

03/20/2001
03/14/1998
09/13/2001
09/09/2000
03/26/2003
02/10/2004
02/28/2002
01/04/2000
10/16/2001
03/22/1997
07/10/2003
01/20/1995
01/06/2003
03/27/2006
02/01/2002
06/05/1992
06/19/2002
07/04/2003
05/20/2003
10/11/1998
02/01/2002
01/12/1998
12/06/2004
03/14/2005
10/24/2003
11/25/2003
03/24/2001
03/05/2004

ozon 03:53.93
NOXAN 03:55.89
AON® 03:58.49
APHZ 04:00.88
MAKEAONI 04:02.70
AZK NTEPH 04:03.38
NOKAAAMEK 04:04.43
I.BH NIKF 04:04.71
APHZ 04:04.84
AONo® 04:04.90
NOAAEZ  04:05.85
MAOK 04:06.40
QKEANOX 04:06.80
MNAO 04:08.33
nrx 04:09.02
AON® 04:09.02
ozon 04:09.03
APHZ 04:09.40
EO®N® 04:09.48
AONo® 04:09.85
OEANAB  04:11.42
AONo® 04:11.60
NOKAAAMK 04:11.69
ANOT 04:11.87
AONo® 04:12.17
Koni 04:12.19
OBOAK 04:12.95
APHZ 04:13.39
ozon 04:13.78
OEANAB  04:14.42
AON® 04:14.50
Z.BH NIKF 04:14.68
MANIQNIO: 04:15.09
AONo® 04:15.46
NOAAEZ  04:15.91
ATAAZIQAN 04:16.10
NE POAOTMt 04:16.12
ANOTI 07:51.27
ozon 07:55.91
NOKAAAMEK 08:00.62
ozon 08:01.60
NOXAN 08:01.71
APHZ 08:13.08
AONo 08:20.68
NOKAAAMEK 08:20.97
MAKEAONI 08:23.34
MAOK 08:25.73
A>K NTEPH 08:26.32
APHZ 08:26.44
NOAAEZ  08:26.92
OOAK 08:32.86
NAOK 08:33.33
Koni 08:33.63
NOKAAAMK 08:34.63
QKEANOX 08:35.31
AONo® 08:35.43
nrx 08:38.46
APHZ 08:39.22
ozon 08:39.62
ozon 08:40.60
OEANAB  08:41.52
MANIQNIO: 08:42.67
I.BH NIKF 08:43.25
AONo® 08:43.72
OEANAB  08:44.84

01/19/2020
02/14/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020
02/14/2020
02/09/2020
08/06/2020
01/04/2020
02/14/2020
02/09/2020
02/08/2020
02/08/2020
07/28/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
10/17/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020
10/17/2020
02/09/2020
07/28/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
08/06/2020
02/14/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020
07/28/2020
01/04/2020
02/09/2020
07/28/2020
02/23/2020
02/08/2020
01/19/2020

02/07/2020
01/18/2020
08/06/2020
01/18/2020
02/05/2021
07/27/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
02/15/2020
08/06/2020
01/12/2020
02/15/2020
02/09/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
02/15/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
01/18/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
01/18/2020
03/06/2020
07/27/2020

ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
nn-A

E®HB
ANAP
NAIA

NAIA

E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

NAIA

NAIA

E®HB

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
nn-A

E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
NAIA

NAIA

E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
NAIA

APAVLOS20
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIM NKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T’
NIKAFQN
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NKEN
XABE

XABE

MNAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIN AN-TY
HM.NIKAIA
MNAN NP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN NP KAT
HM.NIKAIA
XEIM NKEN
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
NIKAFQN
XEIM NKEN
MAN MNP KAT
®APOZ20
XABE
APAVLOS20

FFN
APAVLOS20
MNAN.MP.A-T’
APAVLOS20
FFNGT 2021
MAN MNP KAT
XEIM NMKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MP.A-T
HM.OPIQN
XEIN AN-T'Y
XABE

MAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-I'Y
XEIM NKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIM NMKEN
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T'
APAVLOS20
MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XEIMHM
SWEDISH GP
MAN MNP KAT

KAVALA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
NIKAFQNBOA
OAKA
OAKA
OEX
OEX
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
NIKAIA
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
NIKAIA
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
AGHNA
NIKAFQNBOA
OAKA
AGHNA
AAEZ/NOAH
OEX
KAVALA

NICE
KAVALA
©EZ/KH
KAVALA
NICE
AGHNA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
NEAZMYPNH
OAKA
OEX
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
KAVALA
AGHNA
AGHNA
AGHNA
XEIMHMAAP
MAAMO
AGHNA



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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159.179
154.024
156.706
154.324
181.658
155.448
156.275
157.825
157.078
159.054
157.499
159.391
Ayovioua:
131.484
142.176
120.256
146.751
144.954
158.469
155.233
180.423
157.338
133.870
138.152
122.948
132.305
146.150
144.924
152.434
128.041
158.275
139.907
158.932
145.216
155.336
142.077
152.509
157.143
147.145
158.702
158.353
158.049
147.060
160.525
154.444
140.183
166.542
152.874
139.770
144.166
158.503
156.522
147.281
Ayovioua:
131.484
142.176
120.256
155.233
133.870
144.954
146.751
132.305
122.948
180.423
158.469
152.434

OEO®IAOMNOYAOZ ®IAINMOZ
MPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ
KATZINOMOYAOZ EPMHZ
TPIANTA®YAAOY FEQPIIO
TOYAOYMHZ NIKOAAOZ
MEFAZ BAZIAEIOX

PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
E=HNTAPAZ ZTEPIIOX
MIAPITHXZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAYAOY EAEYOEPIOX
ATTEAINAZ XPHZTOZ
KAPANTQNHZ AGANAZIOZ
50m YNTIO
XPHZTOY AMNOZTOAOX
MAKPYTTANNHZ EYAITEAOX
>MANOYAAKHZ MEQPIIOZ
XPHZTOY IQANNHZ

MMIAAZ ZTEPI1OX-MAPIOZ
KOYITKOYAOZ ANAXTAZIOX
ANAPEOIMOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ
MOYIHZ ZO®OKAHZ
ANTQNIAAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KYPIAZHZ KQNZTANTINOX
OQTOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KATAMIMAZ XPYZOZTOMOX
OIAIKAZ MAPINOZ
MMOAANOZ NMANAFIQTHX
AIBAAIQTHZ EYATTEAOZ
OYKATAZ FEQPIIOx
AZHMAKOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MNANAAAKHZ IQAKEIM
KAAKANHZ AXIAAEAZ
KOAAIAZ XPHZTOZ
AHMHTPIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MNAZXAAHZ XPHZTOX
MOYTzO0X AHMHTPIOX
MAMNAEYAITEAOY GAIAQN
FKEAHXZ AHMHTPIOX
MOTAMIANOZ ANAPEAZ
ANTQNEAOZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN
>APANTIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KAMAANHZ MANAMIQTHZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOX
MAPINHZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ
>FOYPAAZ AHMHTPIOX
AANIHA EYATTEAOX
YNEPHOANOZ MANATIQTHZ
BAANOYMAZ ZTEGANOZ
100m YNTIO
XPHZTOY AMOZTOAOX
MAKPYTTANNHZ EYAITEAOZ
2MANOYAAKHZ MEQPIIO
ANAPEOIMOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ
ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MMIAAZ ZTEPI1OZ-MAPIOZ
XPHZTOY IQANNHZ
TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
OQTOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MOYTHZ ZO®OKAHZ
KOYTKOYAOZ ANAXTAZIOX
MMOAANOZ NANATFIQTHX

11/07/2003
10/10/2003
01/20/2004
07/30/2002
01/06/2004
10/11/2002
04/07/2003
05/22/2003
05/26/2003
09/13/2004
03/27/2003
07/07/2005

11/01/1996
06/18/2000
08/05/1994
09/22/2002
11/21/2001
03/07/2003
02/10/2002
08/05/2002
09/10/2003
04/25/1998
11/06/2000
12/15/1994
12/02/1997
01/11/2002
04/24/2002
12/28/2000
06/14/1996
04/12/2004
08/03/1999
08/24/2004
10/02/2001
06/18/2004
09/03/2001
08/10/2001
08/12/2004
12/07/2001
01/16/2002
07/18/2004
02/06/2003
10/27/2001
03/22/2004
04/14/2002
06/03/2000
05/19/2003
01/29/2003
07/02/1999
07/31/2000
08/21/2004
09/19/2002
11/15/2001

11/01/1996
06/18/2000
08/05/1994
02/10/2002
04/25/1998
11/21/2001
09/22/2002
12/02/1997
12/15/1994
08/05/2002
03/07/2003
12/28/2000

NE POAOTMt 08:46.37

ANOT 08:46.53
QKEANOX 08:46.81
MANIQNIO: 08:46.83
AONo® 08:47.06
APHZ 08:47.86
HPAKAHZ 08:49.52
K.A.NAOYZ 08:49.63
Z.BH NIKF08:51.31
ATAAZIQAN 08:51.37
ozon 08:51.89
ozon 08:51.92
ozon 00:25.01
AONo® 00:25.57
AONo® 00:25.68
ozon 00:26.10
EO®N® 00:26.12
NOAAEZ  00:26.35
APHZ 00:26.40
ANOAPIYP 00:26.59
MAOK 00:26.63
NAOK 00:26.69
EO®N® 00:26.70
EO®N® 00:26.95
APHX 00:26.98
MIAQN 00:27.16
APHZ 00:27.22
ozon 00:27.36
ozon 00:27.43
ozon 00:27.59
nrx 00:27.77
K.A.NAOYZ 00:27.81
OO®NI 00:27.86
APHZ 00:27.97
AIFAAEQ A 00:28.04
nrx 00:28.14
EO®N® 00:28.19
AEA.MTOA. 00:28.27
QKEANOZ 00:28.28
NAAAIMQN 00:28.28
NOAPIO=T 00:28.32
AOKOAQN 00:28.36
AA AXTEPI/ 00:28.37
nrx 00:28.42
KOoni 00:28.50
APHZ 00:28.52
NEMATPQN 00:28.56
APHZ 00:28.57
OONI 00:28.59
NAOK 00:28.66

2.K.POH 00:28.70
NAOK 00:28.70

ozon 00:53.23
AONo® 00:54.61
AON® 00:54.87
APHZ 00:56.13
NAOK 00:56.47
EO®N® 00:56.85
ozon 00:56.86
APHX 00:57.51
EO®N® 00:57.75
ANOAPIYP 00:57.79
NOAAEZ  00:57.82
ozon 00:58.15

02/09/2020
01/12/2020
02/08/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
02/15/2020
07/27/2020
01/12/2020
01/18/2020
02/09/2020
02/08/2020
02/08/2020

01/14/2020
12/10/2020
04/02/2021
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/22/2020
02/16/2020
02/09/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/16/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/09/2020
08/05/2020
02/16/2020
02/16/2020
08/05/2020
10/25/2020
08/05/2020
02/16/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/22/2020
02/09/2020
04/02/2021
07/29/2020
02/16/2020
08/05/2020
02/09/2020
08/05/2020
02/21/2020
07/29/2020
02/16/2020
08/05/2020
07/29/2020
02/09/2020
08/05/2020

08/06/2020
08/05/2020
02/23/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
08/05/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
02/16/2020
02/08/2020
02/18/2021
08/06/2020

E®HB
E®HB
NAIA
E®HB
NAIA
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA
E®HB
MNAIA

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
NAIA

E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

E®HB
ANAP

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP

XABE

HM OP XA
XEIM NKEN
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
MAN NP KAT
XHO
XEIMHM
XABE

XEIM NKEN
XEIM NKEN

FCSS
C.F.E.20
BUL.OPEN
MNAN.MP.A-T'
MNAN.MP.A-T
®APOZ20
XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIM NKEN
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
MAN.MP.A-T
HM OPI
MAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
®APOx20
XEIM NKEN
BUL.OPEN
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIM NKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T
DAPOx20
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN NP KAT
XEIM NKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T’

MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
®APOx20
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T'
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NKEN
2. IESC
MNAN.MP.A-T

OEX
MNEIPAIAZ
OAKA
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA
OEX
XEIMHMAAP
OEX
OAKA
OAKA

KINA
SAINT RAPH
SOFIA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEX
©EZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OEX
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
SOFIA
AGHNA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
AGHNA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA
©EZ/KH

©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
OEX
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
EDIRNE
OEZ/KH



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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158.275
146.150
157.338
138.152
160.525
164.788
158.932
155.336
155.305
152.509
157.418
158.049
152.954
166.542
160.939
142.077
145.216
160.848
147.060
159.946
147.335
147.741
156.321
155.853
158.353
152.874
160.493
158.702
Ayovioua:
131.484
142.176
155.233
152.434
160.848
157.418
152.954
160.525
132.305
158.275
180.423
164.788
158.932
156.380
159.946
162.245
160.493
160.939
129.305
152.509
152.874
145.327
167.293
137.051
158.049
147.902
166.519
145.216
166.542
160.206
162.119
162.504
155.336
144.469
185.837
157.739
167.638

OYKATAZ FTEQPIIOx
KATAMIMAZ XPYZOZTOMOX
ANTQNIAAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
KYPIAZHZ KQNZTANTINOX
ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN
KATZOYAAKOZ OEOAQPOX
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAAKANHZ AXIAAEAZ
DOYKATAZ MIXAHA
AHMHTPIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MMAPMMAPOYZHZ F'EQPIIOx
MOTAMIANOZ ANAPEAZ
BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANAMIQTHZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ
KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN
KOAAIAZ XPHZTOZ
MNANAAAKHZ IQAKEIM
>I>KOZ ANOXTOAOZ
ANTQNEAOZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAINMOZ
MIXAZ NANATIQTHX
FOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA
KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ
MIXAHAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
FKEAHXZ AHMHTPIOX
MAPINHZ AHMHTPIOZ
>ABBAMETPAKHX ANAPEAZ
MAMNAEYAITEAOY GAIAQN
200m YNTIO
XPHZTOY AMNOZTOAOX
MAKPYTTANNHZ EYAITEAOX
ANAPEOIMOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ
MMOAANOZ NANAFIQTHX
>I>KOZ ANOXTOAOZ
MMAPMMAPOYZHZ F'EQPIIOx
BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANAMIQTHZ
ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN
TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
OYKATAZ FTEQPIIOx
MOYTHZ ZO®OKAHZ
KATZOYAAKOZ OEOAQPOZ
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOX
MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAINMOZ
ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ
>ABBAMETPAKHX ANAPEAZ
KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN
XIQTHZ MANATIQTHZ
AHMHTPIAAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAPINHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MNAMNAXTAMOZ ANOZTOAOZ
AMOZTOAIAHZ ®QTIOZ
ZAMAPIAZ NIKOAAOZ
MOTAMIANOZ ANAPEAZ
TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MEKOZ rEQPIIOx
MNANAAAKHZ IQAKEIM
KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ
KA®OATOZ AHMHTPIOX
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
FKIOKAZ AOYKAZ
KAAKANHZ AXIAAEAZ

KQNZTANTINOMOYAOZ AAEZANAF

MATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHZ
ANAPIAAAKHZ ®IAINMNOZ
IQANNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

04/12/2004
01/11/2002
09/10/2003
11/06/2000
03/22/2004
10/14/2003
08/24/2004
06/18/2004
05/12/2002
08/10/2001
02/21/2003
02/06/2003
06/04/2002
05/19/2003
07/17/2005
09/03/2001
10/02/2001
06/24/2005
10/27/2001
12/18/2003
01/02/2003
12/16/2002
05/29/2003
02/15/2003
07/18/2004
01/29/2003
11/22/2004
01/16/2002

11/01/1996
06/18/2000
02/10/2002
12/28/2000
06/24/2005
02/21/2003
06/04/2002
03/22/2004
12/02/1997
04/12/2004
08/05/2002
10/14/2003
08/24/2004
11/25/2003
12/18/2003
03/27/2006
11/22/2004
07/17/2005
10/16/1996
08/10/2001
01/29/2003
03/20/2001
01/01/2003
03/05/1998
02/06/2003
09/14/2002
06/21/2006
10/02/2001
05/19/2003
06/06/2004
02/12/2005
06/14/2005
06/18/2004
02/14/2001
02/18/2002
05/20/2003
11/11/2006

ozon 00:
MIAQN 00:
NAOK 00:
EO®N® 00:
AA AZTEPI/ 00:
NAO 00:
K.A.NAOYZ 00:
APHZ 00:
ozon 01:
nrx 01:
HPAKAHZ 01:
NOAPIO=T 01:
EO®N® 01:
APHX 01:
OOAK 01:
AIFAAEQ A 01:
OO®NI 01:
APHZ 01:
AOKOAQN 01:
OAYZ.OEZ. 01:
EO®N® 01:
EO®N® 01:
Z.BH NIKFO1:
QKEANOX 01:
ozon 01:
NEMATPQN 01:
HPAKAHX 01:
QKEANOX 01:
ozon 01:
AONo® 01:
APHZ 02:
ozon 02:
APHX 02:
HPAKAHZ 02:
EO®N® 02:
AA AZTEPI/ 02:
APHX 02:
ozon 02:
ANOAPIYP 02:
NAO 02:
K.A.NAOYZ 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
OAYZ.OEZ. 02:
OBOAK 02:
HPAKAHZ 02:
OOAK 02:
ozon 02:
nrx 02:
NEMATPQN 02:
NOXAN 02:
QKEANOZ 02:
AONo® 02:
NOAPIO=T 02:
HPAKAHZ 02:
K.E.KOZAN 02:
OO®NI 02:
APHZ 02:
NOPEGYM 02:
APHZ 02
AAZ APA®L 02
APHX 02
AIOA.MET 02
NOKAAAMEK 02
AONo® 02

>.BH NIKF 02

58.39
58.61
58.77
58.86
59.14
59.18
59.80
59.94
00.06
00.08
00.12
00.51
00.53
00.80
00.81
00.94
00.94
00.96
00.99
01.12
01.33
01.38
01.39
01.42
01.62
01.66
01.69
01.76

58.08
59.90
01.89
04.45
04.56
06.76
07.29
07.45
08.12
08.24
09.03
09.07
10.01
10.31
10.41
11.49
11.66
11.99
12.13
12.49
13.52
13.62
13.75
14.11
14.11
14.14
14.27
14.68
14.79
14.86
:15.07
:15.24
:15.32
:15.38
:15.49
:15.68
:15.91

08/06/2020
08/06/2020
02/08/2020
02/14/2020
07/28/2020
08/05/2020
07/28/2020
02/08/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
01/12/2020
07/28/2020
01/12/2020
07/28/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
02/16/2020
02/14/2020
07/28/2020
02/08/2020
01/12/2020
02/09/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
07/26/2020
02/08/2020

02/15/2020
12/10/2020
02/09/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/15/2020
02/07/2020
07/25/2020
02/15/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
07/25/2020
07/25/2020
01/04/2020
02/09/2020
08/05/2020
07/25/2020
02/09/2020
01/12/2020
08/05/2020
07/25/2020
01/18/2020
08/05/2020
02/15/2020
07/25/2020
08/05/2020
07/25/2020
01/18/2020
02/09/2020
02/07/2020
07/25/2020
08/05/2020
02/09/2020
01/12/2020
02/07/2020
02/15/2020
07/25/2020

NAIA

E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
NAIA

E®HB
NAIA

NAIA

E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

E®HB
NAIA

E®HB

ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
MNAIA
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA
ANAP
NAIA
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA
E®HB
E®HB
nn-A
NAIA
NAIA
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
nn-A
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA
NAIA
NAIA
NAIA
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
nn-A

MNAN.MP.A-T’
NAN.MP.A-I"
XABE

XEIN AN-TY
MAN NP KAT
NAN.MP.A-T"
MNAN MNP KAT
XABE

MNAN NP KAT
NAN.MP.A-I"
XHO

MAN MNP KAT
HM OP XA
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN NP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T"
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT
XEIM NMKEN
HM OP XA
XABE
NAN.MP.A-T"
MAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T"
MAN NP KAT
XEIM MNKEN

XEIN AN-TY
C.F.E.20
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T
NAN.MP.A-T"
XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIM NKEN
MNAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NMKEN
XEIM MNKEN
MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
NIKAFQN
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
XABE

HM OP XA
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
HM.OPIQN
MNAN.MP.A-T"
XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
APAVLOS20
XABE

XEIM NMKEN
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T'
XABE

HM OP XA
XEIM MNKEN
XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT

©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OEX
OAKA
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OEX
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
OEX
AGHNA
MNEIPAIAZ
AGHNA
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
MNEIPAIAZ
OEX
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA

OAKA
SAINT RAPH
OEX
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
AGHNA
NIKArQNBOA
OEX
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
OEX
MNEIPAIAZ
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
XANIA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
KAVALA
OEX
OAKA
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
OEX
MNEIPAIAZ
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
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158.353
142.077
157.573
Ayovioua:
122.121
110.177
144.954
132.132
158.469
138.155
154.411
117.797
158.390
107.567
139.705
159.173
156.408
144.689
128.041
130.491
158.464
120.721
147.419
182.215
145.195
157.285
128.750
138.247
185.860
157.143
139.907
147.053
157.825
157.573
147.917
154.087
145.192
128.666
140.214
162.574
144.167
112.983
158.424
158.815
Ayovioua:

122.308
158.390
137.003
107.567
158.469
139.705
132.132
128.750
138.155
147.924
112.983

93.057
143.639
147.419
128.041
157.573
157.285
132.305
130.491
159.173
138.247

FKEAHXZ AHMHTPIOX

KOAAIAZ XPHZTOZ
MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX

50m NETAAOYAA
T'KOAOMEEB KPIZTIAN
KATPANTZHZ XPHZTOZ
MMIAAZ XTEPIIOX-MAPIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX
KOYTKOYAOZ ANAXTAZIOX
ZADEIPOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOX
ATMOZTOAAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOAIOMOYAOZ ®QTIOZ

ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ EMMANC

AHMHTPIAAHZ XTE®ANOZ
BEAIAAHZ FEQPIIOZ
BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
APOZ0Z XAPANAMIMOZ

MANATEQPIIOY MEQPrIOZ-XPIZTO

AIBAAIQTHX EYATTEAOX
TZANTIAAZ IQANNHZ
BOATEZOX EYZTPATIOZ
KONTOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MMOYAOYTAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAPINOZ AOYKAZ

OQMOx NAYAOZ

XPYZOMAAAHZ MAPIOZ-MANATIQ"

KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN
ZAPAKAZ NANATIQTHX
OEPAMONTOZ MNQProx
MAZXAAHZ XPHZTOX
AZHMAKOMOYAOX AHMHTPIOX
APOZOZ NIKOAAOZ
EZHNTAPAZ XTEPI10x
MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX
FKOYNTOYMHZ AAMNPOZ
>KOYTAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AGANAZOIMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOX
KPANIAZ HAIAZ

AAOTFAKOZ MANAMIQTHX
MYAQNAZ AITEAOZ

MIXAZ BAZIAEIOZ

TYAITAAAZ ANAPTYPOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ

100m NMNETAAOYAA

BAZAIOZ ANAPEAZ

ZTAMOY KQNZTANTINOZ EMMANC

NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ
AHMHTPIAAHZ ZTE®ANOZ
KOYITKOYAOZ ANAXTAZIO
BEAIAAHZ FEQPIIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX
KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN
ZADEIPOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOX
MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ

TYAITAAAZ ANAPTYPOZ
AAYDANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZO

EMO®IETZHZ NANATIQTHZ-KQNZT/

MMOYAOYTAZ AHMHTPIOZ
AIBAAIQTHZ EYATTEAOX
MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOZ

XPYZOMAAAHZ MAPIOZ-MANATIQ"

TZOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TZANTIAAZ IQANNHZ
BAPZAMIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZAPAKAZ NANATIQTHZ

07/18/2004
09/03/2001
07/04/2003

07/04/1993
03/30/1992
11/21/2001
02/01/1997
03/07/2003
01/21/2000
01/24/2003
08/27/1991
07/10/2003
09/08/1989
04/29/1999
07/04/2003
12/21/2004
07/06/2001
06/14/1996
04/24/1996
01/14/2003
02/07/1994
02/28/2001
10/21/2004
03/30/2002
05/11/2004
02/12/1994
10/28/1998
11/13/2002
08/12/2004
08/03/1999
02/02/2001
05/22/2003
07/04/2003
08/27/2001
11/06/2003
02/19/2000
06/28/1994
04/06/1999
03/07/2004
02/05/2000
06/23/1991
04/24/2005
06/10/2004

05/09/1994
07/10/2003
01/31/2000
09/08/1989
03/07/2003
04/29/1999
02/01/1997
02/12/1994
01/21/2000
09/13/2001
06/23/1991
01/01/1986
04/21/2000
02/28/2001
06/14/1996
07/04/2003
05/11/2004
12/02/1997
04/24/1996
07/04/2003
10/28/1998

ozon 02

AIFAAEQ A 02
NHPEAX OF 02
EOO®N® 00:
NAO 00:
EOO®N® 00:
MAOK 00:
NOAAEZ  00:
ozon 00:
NAO 00:
EO®N® 00:
A>K NTEPH 00:
ozon 00:
NOBA 00:
NOAAEZ  00:
ozon 00:
2.K.POH 00:
ozon 00:
QKEANOZ 00:
NOAAEZ  00:
EO®N® 00:
AEA®MEP 00:
AONo® 00:
AEA®MEP 00:
NOKAMT  00:
ozon 00:
NMAOK 00:
NOBA 00:
EO®N® 00:
nrx 00:
ozon 00:
K.A.NAOYZ 00:
NHPEAZ OF 00:
NOKAAAMEK 00:
NEMATPQN 00:
FZNEPIZT 00:
AONo® 00:
ozon 00:
Z.K.POH 00:
nrx 00:
ODOA 00:
KOAPAM  00:
MAOK 00:
OODNI 00:
AZK NTEPH 00:
AOKOAQN 00:
ozon 00:
NOAAEZ  00:
NOBA 00:
MAOK 00:
ozon 00:
ozon 00:
NOKAAAMEK 00:
ODBA 00:
AONo® 00:
MAOK 00:
AEA®IMEP 00:
ozon 00:
NHPEAX OF 00:
NOKAMT  00:
APHZ 00:
QKEANOZ 00:
NOAAEZ  00:

NAOK 00:

:16.24
116.32
:16.42

24.21
24.22
24.52
24.59
24.61
24.98
25.06
25.08
25.09
25.09
25.19
25.24
25.27
25.28
25.31
25.42
25.54
25.57
25.62
25.69
25.69
25.72
25.76
25.81
25.82
25.82
25.83
25.85
25.85
25.87
25.96
25.99
26.00
26.12
26.14
26.14
26.16
26.20
26.20
26.23

53.43
54.43
54.55
54.61
54.68
54.99
55.00
55.31
55.48
55.51
55.73
55.89
55.92
55.92
55.94
56.14
56.45
56.66
56.66
56.71
56.72

08/05/2020
02/15/2020
02/22/2020

08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
02/23/2020
02/07/2020
02/15/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
01/04/2020
02/23/2020
08/06/2020
10/17/2020
08/06/2020
10/17/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020
02/15/2020
02/15/2020
02/07/2020
02/15/2020
02/15/2020
08/06/2020
10/17/2020
07/28/2020
02/23/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
01/12/2020
10/17/2020
08/06/2020
02/15/2020
08/06/2020
10/24/2020

08/05/2020
02/07/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/18/2021
08/05/2020
02/22/2020
08/05/2020
02/16/2020
02/22/2020
01/18/2020
02/16/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
07/25/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
10/18/2020
02/18/2021
02/16/2020

NAIA
ANAP
E®HB

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

E®HB

ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
MNAIA

ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP

MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-T'Y
DAPOx20

MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
DAPO=20
XABE

XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN MNP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T
NIKAFQN
®APOZ20
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIM HM OP
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIM HM OP
MNAN NP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
XABE

XEIN AN-I'Y
XEIN AN-TY
MAN.MP.A-T
HM OP

MAN MNP KAT
DAPOx20
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
HM OP XA
XEIM HM OP
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T
HM OP

MAN.MP.A-T
XEIM NKEN
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
2. IESC
MNAN.MP.A-T’
DAPO>20
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
DAPOx20
APAVLOS20
XEIN AN-TY
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN.MP.A-T
MAN MNP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIM HM OP
2. IESC
XEIN AN-TY

OEZ/KH
OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH

©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
(S]>3

OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
NIKAFQNBOA
AAEZ/NOAH
©EZ/KH
INIZIO
©EZ/KH
IAIZIO
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA

OEX

OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OEX
AGHNA
AAEZ/NOAH
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
MNEIPAIAZ
INIZIO
©EZ/KH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEX

OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
EDIRNE
©EZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
©EZ/KH
OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
KAVALA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
INIZIO
EDIRNE
OAKA
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156.408
155.233
145.195
147.457
125.073
158.464
158.815
157.825
145.192
144.167
152.425
144.065
144.689
158.505
147.555
154.087
154.321
156.321
182.215
Ayovioua:
107.567
137.003
128.750
143.639
147.924
154.669
156.321
112.983
138.247
158.483
157.825
157.573
160.848
155.233
147.457
152.425
145.192
147.419
152.581
155.853
154.321
157.735
140.118
126.488
160.622
143.160
157.067
119.963
145.988
147.555
114.677
144.065
160.939
155.448
144.365
162.436
156.275
158.505
108.946
156.478
Ayovioua:
116.388
143.452
115.935
132.662
140.151

APOZ0Z XAPANAMIMOZ
ANAPEOIMOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ
OQMOx NAYAOZ

KAANOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
ANTQNIOY ZMYPIAQN
BOATEZOX EYZTPATIOZ
TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ
E=ZHNTAPAZ ZTEPIIOX
AGANAZOIMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOX
MIXAZ BAZIAEIOZ
MANAAHMHTPIOY IAZONAZ
AZBEZTAPHX EYAITEAOX

MNANATEQPIIOY MEQPIIOZ-XPIZTO

MAZIAHE XAPAAAMITOZ
KOYTZOYMMAS ANTQNIOE
SKOYTAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MPEBENIOS. KYPIAKOS
KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ

MAPINOZ AOYKAS

200m NETAAOYAA
AHMHTPIAAHE STEGANOS
NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ

KONZTANTINEZKOY KONZTANTIN
EMO®IETZHZ NANATIQTHZ-KQNZT/

MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ

KAXPHZ AAEEANAPOZ
KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ
TYAITAAAZ ANAPTYPOZ
ZAPAKAZ NANATTQTHX
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
EZHNTAPAZ XTEPIIOX
MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX

2I>KOZ ANOXTOAOZ
ANAPEOIMOYAOZ ©OEOAQPOZ
KAANOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MAMNAAHMHTPIOY IAZONAZ
AGANAZOMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MMOYAOYTAZ AHMHTPIOZ
AGANAZOYAAKHZ ANAXTAZIO
MIXAHAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MPEBENIOZ KYPIAKOZX
MNAMNAGEOAQPQOY 'PHIOPIOX
AXMENT-OQTAKHZ XMNYPIAQN
MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TOMNXANAAHZ MIXAHA
KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ATMOZTOAAKHZ NIKOAAOX
MOYZAZ XPHZTOX
MAPKATOZ NIKHTAX
KOYTZOYMMAZ ANTQNIOZ
MAPKOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AZBEZTAPHX EYAITEAOZ
KAPKAAIANIAHZ BYPQN
MEFAZ BAZIAEIOX

HAIOMOYAOZ-TZIMAPATOZ KQNZ

MMANIQTHZ FEQPI10x
PIXKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAZIAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
TZONTOZ EYZTPATIOZ
>EPITANI PONAANT

50m NPOzOIO

>AMIAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ

AZMOYIFAAHZ APKAAIOZ MEQPIIO;

KAPMOYZAHZ IQANNHZ
MEPETZOAIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KPANIAZ ZMNYPIAQN

12/21/2004
02/10/2002
03/30/2002
11/21/2003
12/05/1995
01/14/2003
06/10/2004
05/22/2003
02/19/2000
02/05/2000
05/03/2001
10/11/2000
07/06/2001
03/02/2005
07/25/2001
11/06/2003
05/10/2003
05/29/2003
10/21/2004

09/08/1989
01/31/2000
02/12/1994
04/21/2000
09/13/2001
03/26/2003
05/29/2003
06/23/1991
10/28/1998
02/10/2004
05/22/2003
07/04/2003
06/24/2005
02/10/2002
11/21/2003
05/03/2001
02/19/2000
02/28/2001
09/10/2003
02/15/2003
05/10/2003
05/02/2003
07/30/1999
02/03/1995
07/23/2005
10/16/2001
05/03/2003
01/20/1995
07/08/2002
07/25/2001
01/15/1992
10/11/2000
07/17/2005
10/11/2002
05/12/2001
05/03/2006
04/07/2003
03/02/2005
11/23/1990
12/22/2003

08/09/1993
02/21/2001
03/01/1992
08/23/1998
11/28/2000

ozon 00:
APHZ 00:
AEA®MEP 00:
APHZ 00:
AON® 00:
NOAAEZ  00:
NAOK 00:
K.A.NAOYZ 00:
FZNEPIZT 00:
nrx 00:
ATAAZIQAN 00:
MIAQN 00:
ANOAPTYP 00:
NAOK 00:
NE POAOTMt 00:
NEMATPQN 00:
MANIQNIO: 00:
~.BH NIKF 00:
AONo 00:
ozon 02:
AOKOAQN 02:
ozon 02:
MAOK 02:
NOKAAAMEK 02:
NOXAN 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
ODOA 02:
NAOK 02:
APHZ 02:
K.A.NAOYZ 02:
NHPEAX OF 02:
APHZ 02:
APHZ 02:
APHX 02:
ATAAZIQAN 02:
FZNEPIZT 02:
AEA®MEP 02:
APIHZ 02:
QKEANOX 02:
MANIQNIO: 02:
NOKAAAMEK 02:
nrx 02:
XANO 02:
KOAPAM  02:
MAKEAONI 02:
QPIQNAZ  02:
APHZ 02:
ANOT 02:
NE POAOMt 02:
AE XAIAAP 02:
MIAQN 02:
OOAK 02:
APHZ 02:
AONo® 02:
KOAPAM  02:
HPAKAHX 02:
MAOK 02:
AEA®MEP 02:
IQNIKOZ 02:
OO®NI 00:
HPAKAHZ  00:
ozon 00:
AONo® 00:
AON® 00:

56.72
56.79
56.87
56.90
56.95
56.97
57.20
57.25
57.29
57.48
57.50
57.53
57.58
57.62
57.62
57.73
57.78
57.85
57.92

00.16
01.61
02.01
02.59
02.92
04.38
04.57
04.74
05.00
05.54
05.98
06.05
06.76
07.16
07.35
07.54
08.06
08.44
08.48
08.50
08.52
08.70
09.26
09.39
09.86
10.38
10.43
10.66
10.75
11.13
11.37
11.40
11.51
11.61
11.77
11.92
11.97
12.05
12.11
13.23

27.70
27.82
28.01
28.07
28.17

08/05/2020
01/11/2020
02/07/2020
07/25/2020
08/05/2020
07/25/2020
07/25/2020
10/18/2020
08/05/2020
10/18/2020
02/16/2020
08/05/2020
02/16/2020
02/09/2020
02/22/2020
07/25/2020
07/25/2020
02/16/2020
07/25/2020

08/05/2020
02/23/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
02/23/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/23/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
10/17/2020
08/05/2020
02/14/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
02/14/2020
01/12/2020
07/29/2020
10/17/2020
02/09/2020
01/12/2020
02/09/2020
02/23/2020
01/12/2020
08/05/2020
07/29/2020
02/23/2020
08/05/2020
07/29/2020
08/05/2020
02/08/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020

02/14/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
04/02/2021
08/06/2020

NAIA

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

E®HB
ANAP
nn-A

E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
E®HB

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP

MNAN.MP.A-T’
XHO

XEIM NMKEN
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN NP KAT
HM OP
MNAN.MP.A-T’
1HM.OP.B
XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
XABE
DAPOx20
MAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN NP KAT

MNAN.MP.A-T’
®APOZ20
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-I'Y
DAPOx20
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
®APOZ20
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN MNP KAT
MAN NP KAT
HM OP
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
MAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-T'Y
XHO

MNAN NP KAT
HM OP
XEIM NMKEN
XHO

XEIM NMKEN
DAPOZ20
HM OP XA
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN NP KAT
®APOZ20
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T'
MAN.MP.A-T

XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
NAN.MP.A-I"
BUL.OPEN

NAN.MP.A-T"

©EZ/KH
OEX
OAKA
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
AGHNA
OEX
©EZ/KH
AITANEQ
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OExX
AAEZ/NOAH
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA

©EZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA

OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
AGHNA
OEX
©EZ/KH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA

OEX
AGHNA
OEX

OAKA

OEX

OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
MNEIPAIAZ
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
AAEZ/NOAH
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
OExX
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH

OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
SOFIA
OEZ/KH
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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155.830
125.073

93.057
136.066
128.734
153.681
180.421
156.408
118.225
147.145
156.147
146.720
156.850
124.373
147.053
145.849
147.425
140.129
160.882
143.425
126.488
155.828
140.989
182.015
146.092
157.892
147.546
135.248
155.856
157.829
171.190
107.833
157.338
159.864
147.344

Ayovioua:

132.662
116.388
143.452
145.849
115.935

93.057
140.151
155.830
125.073
146.720
180.421
126.488
140.129
157.100
128.734
153.681
147.741
160.882
120.256
129.305
147.145
136.066
182.015
147.425
156.850
162.279
157.067
156.147
124.373
159.864

FKIKOMOYAOZ ZMYPIAQN
ANTQNIOY ZMYPIAQN
AAYDANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZO
MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ
ZMITIANOZ KQNXTANTINOZ
PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
MANAPETOZ NANATIQTHX
APOZOZ XAPANAMIMOZ
PIZAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MOYTZOX AHMHTPIOX
ZATKAZ OMHPOX

AIAMANTIAHZ AGANAZIOZ-ZEBAZ

XAZIQTHZ BAZIANEIOZ
BAAXOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
APOZ0Z NIKOAAOZ
OQMOrAQY *ABBAX
BENETOZ IQANNHZ

FENKIANIAHZ MANATIQTHZ-OP®E
AAEZOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ-MAPI(

MAKPOIMOYAOZ ©OEO®ANHZ
MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOYTZOYAAZ XTAMATHZ
MANQAAPAKHZ EAEYOEPIOX
EAEYOEPIOY XTEDPANOX
XIQTHZ IQANNHZ
KOYTZOYAAZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAMAPTZIANHZ BAZIAEIOX
TITONOYAOZ FABPIHA
KOZAAINOZ IQANNHX

STAMMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ

KQZTAKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ANATNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
KYPIAKOY KYPIAKOX

TZIAMMNAZIAHZ AOGANAZIOZ-KQN:

100m NPOZOIO

MEPETZOAIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
>AMIAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ

AZMOYIFAAHZ APKAAIOZ MEQPIIO:

OQMOrAQY ZABBAX
KAPMOYZAHZ IQANNHZ
AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZO
KPANIAZ >MYPIAQN
FKIKOMOYAOZ ZMYPIAQN
ANTQNIOY ZMYPIAQN

AIAMANTIAHZ AGANAZIOZ-ZEBAZ

MANAPETOZ NANATIQTHX
MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

FENKIANIAHZ MANATIQTHZ-OP®E

>OO®IKITHX BAZIAEIOZ
ZMITIANOZ KQNXTANTINOX
PETZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
FOYPTZIAHX AANIHA

AAEZONOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ-MAPI(

>MANOYAAKHZ MEQPIIO
XIQTHZ MANATIQTHZ
MOYTzO0X AHMHTPIOX
MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ
EAEYOEPIOY XTE®ANOZ
BENETOX IQANNHZ
XAZIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KYMPIANIAHZ ©@EOAQPOZ
ATMOZTOAAKHZ NIKOAAOX
ZATKAZ OMHPOZ
BAAXOMOYAOZ IQANNHX
KYPIAKOY KYPIAKOX

08/05/2002
12/05/1995
01/01/1986
10/12/1998
03/28/1994
06/06/2000
04/20/2002
12/21/2004
07/19/1994
12/07/2001
01/18/1993
07/01/2002
04/07/2002
02/13/1995
02/02/2001
11/09/2001
11/09/2002
03/14/2000
03/12/2004
01/20/2000
02/03/1995
06/22/2002
01/12/1999
06/30/2003
02/04/2002
01/08/2004
02/16/2002
11/13/1998
05/21/2005
02/07/2003
05/14/2003
01/01/1990
09/10/2003
11/11/2003
10/12/2002

08/23/1998
08/09/1993
02/21/2001
11/09/2001
03/01/1992
01/01/1986
11/28/2000
08/05/2002
12/05/1995
07/01/2002
04/20/2002
02/03/1995
03/14/2000
05/17/2004
03/28/1994
06/06/2000
12/16/2002
03/12/2004
08/05/1994
10/16/1996
12/07/2001
10/12/1998
06/30/2003
11/09/2002
04/07/2002
12/11/2004
05/03/2003
01/18/1993
02/13/1995
11/11/2003

NAO

AONo®
AONo
MAOK
QKEANOX
ozon
ozon
ozon
QKEANOX
AEA.MNTOA.
NAO
NOKOPIN
K.E.KOZAN
MAOK
ozon
APHZ
NOBOYA
MAOK
NAOK
ODBA
XANO
2.K.POH
AZK NTEPH
AITAAEQ A
ANOTI
2.K.POH
AZETPIK
XANO

NIz APTEM
K.A.NAOYZ
A.O.N.I'EPA
HPAKAHZ
NAOK
ozon
NAOK

AONo®
OO®NI
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
ozon
AONo®
AONo®

NAO

AON®
NOKOPIN
ozon
XANO
NAOK
MANIQNIO:
QKEANOX
ozon
EOO®N®
MAOK
AON®
ozon
AEA.MNTOA.
MAOK
AIFTAAEQ A
NOBOYA
K.E.KOZAN
HPAKAHZ
QPIQNAZ
NAO

NAOK
ozon

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

28.69
28.87
29.16
29.23
29.27
29.33
29.59
29.61
29.62
29.73
29.74
29.87
29.93
30.01
30.02
30.17
30.18
30.21
30.29
30.31
30.35
30.37
30.38
30.40
30.47
30.63
30.70
30.73
30.81
30.92
30.98
30.99
31.00
31.00
31.04

01.36
01.91
02.39
02.58
02.72
02.76
03.08
03.62
04.23
04.39
04.62
04.84
05.02
05.03
05.11
05.29
05.53
05.61
05.67
05.73
05.87
06.02
06.12
06.29
06.61
06.63
06.64
06.78
07.13
07.39

08/06/2020
02/14/2020
01/24/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
08/06/2020
07/27/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
02/14/2020
01/24/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
01/19/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
04/02/2021
02/14/2020
08/06/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
07/27/2020
02/14/2020
02/08/2020
02/14/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
07/27/2020
08/06/2020
01/05/2020

04/02/2021
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
01/24/2020
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
07/26/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
02/15/2020
02/22/2020
02/05/2021
04/02/2021
01/18/2020
10/18/2020
02/15/2020
02/15/2020
07/26/2020
08/05/2020
07/26/2020
07/26/2020
02/15/2020
01/24/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020

E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

E®HB
ANAP
NAIA

E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB

MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-T'Y
22 EURO ME
XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN NP KAT
XEIM NKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-T'Y
22 EURO ME
MAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
APAVLOS20
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
BUL.OPEN
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIM NKEN
MAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
MAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-T'Y
XABE

XEIN AN-TY
MNAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN.MP.A-T
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T
NIKAFQN

BUL.OPEN
XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
22 EURO ME
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN NP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIM NKEN
XEIN AN-TY
DAPOZ20
FFNGT 2021
BUL.OPEN
APAVLOS20
HM.KPOYMN3
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
22 EURO ME
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T

©EZ/KH
OAKA
LUXEMBOURG
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
LUXEMBOURG
AGHNA
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
KAVALA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
SOFIA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA
OEX
OAKA
AGHNA
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
NIKAFQNBOA

SOFIA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
LUXEMBOURG
OAKA
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
NICE

SOFIA
KAVALA
NIKAIA
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
LUXEMBOURG
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH



31 158.778 XAZANI MAPOYANO 04/28/2003 Nrz 01:07.58 07/26/2020 E®HB MNAN NP KAT AGHNA

32 146.092 XIQTHZ IQANNHX 02/04/2002 ANOI 01:08.02 07/26/2020 E®HB MAN MNP KAT AGHNA
33 157.892 KOYTZOYAAZ BAZIAEIOZ 01/08/2004 =.K.POH 01:08.03 02/15/2020 NAIA XEIN AN-TY OAKA
34 166.955 TXAAIATKOZ AHMHTPIOX 11/26/2004 =.X 01:08.11 01/17/2020 MNAIA 53e CIG Geneve
35 147.458 KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPIOZ 02/06/2002 KOAPAM 01:08.13 07/26/2020 E®HB MAN MNP KAT AOHNA
36 158.200 BAAXOZ ZTEDANOZ 03/26/2003 ANOAPIYP 01:08.28 02/07/2020 E®HB XEIM MKEN OAKA
37 141.842 KQNZTANTOMOYAOZ BAZZ0Z 03/12/2001 NENATPQN 01:08.34 08/05/2020 ANAP MAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
38 157.829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOX 02/07/2003 K.A.NAOYZ 01:08.36 02/07/2020 E®HB XABE OEX
39 155.856 KOZAAINOZ IQANNHZ 05/21/2005 NIrz APTEM 01:08.42 10/25/2020 NAIA XEIM.HMEP NIKAIA
40 147.344 TZIAMNAZIAHZ AGANAZIOZ-KQN: 10/12/2002 MAOK 01:08.48 01/04/2020 E®HB NIKAFQN NIKAFQNBOA
Aywviopa: 200m NMPOZOIO
1 145.849 O0QMOIAQY ZABBAZ 11/09/2001 APHX 02:12.57 02/07/2020 ANAP FFN NICE
2 129.305 XIQTHZ MANATIQTHZ 10/16/1996 OzonN 02:18.24 08/06/2020 ANAP MAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
3 132.662 MEPETZOAIAZ KQNZTANTINOX 08/23/1998 AOMN® 02:18.43 02/16/2020 ANAP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
4 157.100 ZO®IKITHZ BAZIAEIOZ 05/17/2004 MANIQNIO: 02:19.10 02/16/2020 NAIA XEIN AN-TY OAKA
5 93.057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZ0 01/01/1986 AOMN® 02:19.62 01/24/2020 ANAP 22 EURO ME LUXEMBOURG
6 119.963 MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 01/20/1995 APHZ 02:20.77 02/23/2020 ANAP ®APOZ20 AAEZ/NOAH
7 157.067 AMOXTOAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 05/03/2003 QPIQNAX 02:21.36 02/16/2020 E®HB XEIN AN-TY OAKA
8 160.882 AAE=OMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ-MAPIl 03/12/2004 MAOK 02:21.36 07/28/2020 NAIA MAN MNP KAT AOHNA
9 152.954 BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANATFIQTHX 06/04/2002 EOON® 02:22.05 02/16/2020 E®HB XEIN AN-TY OAKA
10 162.279 KYMPIANIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 12/11/2004 HPAKAHZ 02:22.40 07/28/2020 NAIA MAN MNP KAT AOHNA
11 146.720 AIAMANTIAHZ AGANAZIOZ-ZEBAZ 07/01/2002 NOKOPIN 02:22.65 08/06/2020 E®HB MAN.MP.A-T" OEX/KH
12 115.935 KAPMOYZAHZ IQANNHZ 03/01/1992 OzonN 02:22.68 08/06/2020 ANAP MAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
13 147.145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 12/07/2001 AEA.NTOA. 02:22.73 02/16/2020 ANAP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
14 140.129 TENKIANIAHZ MANAMIQTHZ-OP®E 03/14/2000 MAOK 02:23.03 08/06/2020 ANAP MAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
15 180.421 MANAPETOZ MNANATIQTHX 04/20/2002 Ozon 02:23.77 07/28/2020 E®HB MAN MNP KAT AGHNA
16 126.488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/03/1995 XANO 02:23.96 01/11/2020 ANAP XHO OEX
17 182.015 EAEYOEPIOY XTE®ANOX 06/30/2003 AIFAAEQ A 02:24.83 07/28/2020 E®HB MAN MNP KAT AGHNA
18 136.066 MANOYZAPIAHZ KAEOMENHZ 10/12/1998 NAOK 02:26.50 08/06/2020 ANAP MAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
19 158.778 XAZANI MAPOYANO 04/28/2003 MNrx 02:26.68 07/28/2020 E®HB MAN MNP KAT AGHNA
20 155.494 NANAGQMAZ AAMMPOZ 02/17/2004 AOKOAQN 02:26.73 07/28/2020 NAIA MAN MNP KAT AOHNA
21 166.955 TXAAIATKOZ AHMHTPIOX 11/26/2004 =.X 02:26.80 01/17/2020 MNAIA 53e CIG Geneve
22 137.599 MOYZIrAZ MAPINOZ 08/22/2000 ANOI 02:26.90 02/16/2020 ANAP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
23 157.078 MIAPITHXZ AAEZANAPOX 05/26/2003 z.BH NIKt 02:27.24 02/07/2020 E®HB XABE OEX
24 159.864 KYPIAKOY KYPIAKOZ 11/11/2003 OzonN 02:27.42 08/06/2020 E®HB MAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
25 154.313 BAZIAHZ ZTEGANOX 06/04/2002 ANOI 02:27.43 02/08/2020 E®HB XEIM MKEN OAKA
26 147.425 BENETOZ IQANNHZ 11/09/2002 NOBOYA 02:27.56 02/08/2020 E®HB XEIM NKEN OAKA
27 147.458 KOYMOYNAOQOYPOX MAPIOZ 02/06/2002 KOAPAM 02:27.87 02/07/2020 E®HB XABE OEX
28 141.842 KQNZTANTOMOYAOZ BAZZ0Z 03/12/2001 NENATPQN 02:27.89 08/06/2020 ANAP MAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
29 153.681 PETZIAHZ XPHXTOZ 06/06/2000 Ozon 02:27.93 08/06/2020 ANAP MAN.MP.A-T OEX/KH
30 157.418 MMAPMMAPQOYZHZ NEQPIIOoz 02/21/2003 HPAKAHZ 02:28.22 02/07/2020 E®HB XABE OEZ
31 160.622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA 07/23/2005 KOAPAM 02:28.33 07/28/2020 MAIA MAN MNP KAT AGOHNA
32 157.829 ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 02/07/2003 K.A.NAOYZ 02:28.61 07/28/2020 E®HB MAN MNP KAT AOHNA
33 163.768 BAAZIAHZ MIXAHA 09/26/2006 =.K.POH 02:28.96 08/06/2020 MMn-A MAN.MP.A-T OEX/KH
34 147.344 TZIAMMNAZIAHZ AOANAZIOZ-KQN: 10/12/2002 MAOK 02:29.19 02/07/2020 E®HB XABE OEX
35 158.200 BAAXOZ ZTEDANOZ 03/26/2003 ANOAPIYP 02:29.47 02/16/2020 E®HB XEIN AN-TY OAKA
36 160.325 PATHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 01/31/2003 Ar.©0EOAQF02:29.94 07/28/2020 E®HB MAN MNP KAT AOHNA
37 154.861 KAAAMIMOYKAZ NIKOAAOZ 08/10/2004 I'z.BH NIKF 02:29.99 02/07/2020 MAIA XABE OEX
38 135.200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 03/29/1998 APHZ 02:30.16 02/16/2020 ANAP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
39 159.086 XTAZINOMOYAOZ EMMANOYHA 01/15/2004 NOAAE= 02:30.29 07/28/2020 MAIA MAN MNP KAT AGHNA
40 162.026 NAIOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBAAANT 05/17/1999 IZ.BH NIKt 02:30.37 01/18/2020 ANAP XEIMHM XEIMHMAAP
Ayoviopa: 200m MIKTH ATOMIKH
1 122.308 BAZAIOZ ANAPEAZ 05/09/1994 O®NI 01:59.68 02/14/2020 ANAP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
2 145.327 NANAZTAMOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 03/20/2001 NOXAN 02:01.28 08/06/2020 ANAP MAN.MP.A-T" OEX/KH
3 120.256 ZMNANOYAAKHZ NrEQPrIOox 08/05/1994 Aono 02:01.34 02/22/2020 ANAP D®APOZ20 AAEZ/NOAH
4 147.741 TIOYPTZIAHZ AANIHA 12/16/2002 EO®MNO 02:01.82 02/14/2020 E®HB XEIN AN-TY OAKA
5 137.003 NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ 01/31/2000 AOKOAQN 02:05.21 08/06/2020 ANAP MAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
6 129.305 XIQTHZ MANATIQTHX 10/16/1996 OzonN 02:05.22 08/06/2020 ANAP MAN.MP.A-T" OEX/KH
7 152.954 BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANAFIQTHZ 06/04/2002 EO®MN® 02:05.85 02/14/2020 E®HB XEIN AN-TY OAKA
8 119.963 MOYZAZ XPHXTOX 01/20/1995 APHX 02:06.03 02/22/2020 ANAP ®APOZ20 AANEZ/MNMOAH
9 157.100 ZOO®IKITHZ BAZIAEIOZ 05/17/2004 MANIQNIO: 02:06.89 08/06/2020 MAIA MAN.MP.A-T OEZ/KH
10 136.711 PAITOYZHX AHMHTPIOZ 09/20/1999 MAOK 02:07.70 02/14/2020 ANAP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
11 145.849 ©0QMOIAQY ZABBAZ 11/09/2001 APHZ 02:08.07 02/22/2020 ANAP OAPOZ20 AAEZ/NOAH
12 157.418 MMAPMMNAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOX 02/21/2003 HPAKAHX 02:08.50 02/08/2020 E®HB XABE OEX
13 135.200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 03/29/1998 APHZ 02:08.79 08/06/2020 ANAP MAN.MP.A-T" OEZ/KH
14 93.057 AAYOANTHZ PQMANOZ-IAZ0 01/01/1986 AOMN® 02:10.18 02/14/2020 ANAP XEIN AN-TY OAKA
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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156.380
157.825
147.335
160.848
141.932
137.599
157.078
132.132
157.573
140.989
158.200
147.145
165.280
126.488
159.095
158.910
157.735
112.983
156.321
159.882
144.469
147.458
158.317
135.563
154.397
156.275
Ayovioua:
145.327
147.741
152.954
157.100
129.305
119.963
137.003
157.418
135.200
156.380
157.078
160.848
157.825
141.932
140.947
157.735
158.483
159.095
145.188
158.200
158.910
160.960
163.374
154.397
160.525
185.837
144.469
162.245
161.246
156.275
155.448
165.219
162.436
160.872
161.622
165.280
145.192
157.826
157.573

ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOX
E=HNTAPAZ ZTEPIIOX
MIXAZ NMANATIQTHX

>I>KOZ ANOXTOAOZ
ATMOZTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHX
MOYZIAZ MAPINOX
MIAPITHXZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX
MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX
MANQAAPAKHZ EAEYOEPIOX
BAAXOZ ZTE®ANOZ
MOYTZO0X AHMHTPIOX
KAPAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AIAMANTAKHZ ANOXTOAOZ
MHAIQNHZ APHZ
MNANAGEOAQPQOY 'PHIOPIOX
TYAITAAAZ ANAPTYPOZ
KONTOBAZ IQANNHZ

POYTOYAAZ ANAZTAZIOZ-OEO®AI
KQNZTANTINOMOYAOZ AAEZANAF

KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPIOZ
KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOX
TZATKAPOMOYAOZ OQMAZ
PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

11/25/2003
05/22/2003
01/02/2003
06/24/2005
12/01/2000
08/22/2000
05/26/2003
02/01/1997
07/04/2003
01/12/1999
03/26/2003
12/07/2001
09/23/2003
02/03/1995
01/04/2004
01/08/2004
05/02/2003
06/23/1991
05/29/2003
01/06/2004
02/14/2001
02/06/2002
11/05/2004
04/02/1999
07/16/2003
04/07/2003

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH

MAMNAZTAMOZ ANOXTOAOZ
FOYPTZIAHX AANIHA
BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANAMIQTHZ
ZOO®IKITHZ BAXIAEIOZ
XIQTHZ MANATIQTHZ
MOYZAZ XPHZTOX

NTANOZ NIKOAAOZ
MMAPMMAPOYZHZ FrEQPIIOx
KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ
ANAZTAZAKHZ AHMHTPIOX
MIAPITHX AAEEANAPOZ
2I>KOZ ANOXTOAOZ
E=HNTAPAZ ZTEPIIOX
ATMOZTOAIAHZ ZQKPATHX
PQMANOZ MAYAOZ
MNAMNAGEOAQPQOY 'PHIOPIOX
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AIAMANTAKHZ ANOXTOAOZ
APBANITHZ EYAITEAOZ
BAAXOZ ZTE®ANOZ
MHAIQNHZ APHZ

KAPAXABBAZ ZMYPIAQN MANATIQ

EMMANOYHAIAHZ ®QTIOX
TZATKAPOMOYAOZ OQMAZ
ZIAMIMPAZ APIQN
MATZAAIAHZ ANTQNHX

KQNZTANTINOMOYAOZ AAEZANAF

ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ
>TE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ
PIXKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MEFAZ BAZIAEIOX
AIAKOZ IQANNHZ
MMANIQTHZ FEQPII0x
AAEZAKHZX FEQPIIOX
NIKOY MEQPIIOz
KAPAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
AGANAZOMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN
MOYZIKAZ XPHZTOX

03/20/2001
12/16/2002
06/04/2002
05/17/2004
10/16/1996
01/20/1995
01/31/2000
02/21/2003
03/29/1998
11/25/2003
05/26/2003
06/24/2005
05/22/2003
12/01/2000
01/04/2000
05/02/2003
02/10/2004
01/04/2004
10/16/2002
03/26/2003
01/08/2004
12/12/2005
01/04/2006
07/16/2003
03/22/2004
02/18/2002
02/14/2001
03/27/2006
03/06/2004
04/07/2003
10/11/2002
04/15/2005
05/03/2006
06/09/2005
05/20/2005
09/23/2003
02/19/2000
10/10/2003
07/04/2003

Z.BH NIKF02:
K.A.NAOYZ 02:
EO®N® 02:
APHZ 02:
EO®N® 02:
ANOT 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
MAOK 02:
NHPEAX OF 02:
AZK NTEPH 02:
ANOAPTYP 02:
AEA.MTOA. 02:
FZAIFAA  02:
XANO 02:
NOAAEZ  02:
ATAAZIQAN 02:
NOKAAAMEK 02:
ODOA 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
Z.K.POH 02:
AIOA.MET 02:
KOAPAM  02:
KOAPAM  02:
APHX 02:
OO®NI 02:
HPAKAHZ 02:

NOXAN 04:
EOO®N® 04:
EO®N® 04:
MANIQNIO: 04:
ozon 04:
APHZ 04:
AOKOAQN 04:
HPAKAHZ  04:
APHZ 04:
[Z.BH NIKF 04:
Z.BH NIKF 04:
APHX 04:
K.A.NAOYZ 04:
EO®N® 04:
NOKAAAMEK 04:

NOKAAAMEk 04
APHX 04
NOAAEZ 04
ozon 04
ANOAPTYP 04
ATAAZIQAN 04
NOAAEZ 04
AKOAE.ME" 04
OO®NI 04
AA AZTEPI/ 04
NOKAAAMEk 04
AIOA.MET 04
OBOAK 04
OAYZ.OEZ. 04
HPAKAHZ 04
APHZ 04
IZ.BH NIKF 04
KOAPAM 04
O®OA 04
MANIQNIO: 04
FZAIFAA 04
FZMNEPIZT 04
K.A.NAOYZ 04
NHPEAX OF 04

10.54
10.61
10.87
11.01
11.12
11.14
11.33
11.87
12.02
12.06
12.63
12.64
12.92
13.15
13.37
13.42
13.43
13.65
13.72
13.76
13.78
13.82
13.82
13.98
13.99
14.10

15.81
24.19
25.29
25.73
26.49
26.67
32.36
32.87
33.36
34.95
35.35
36.06
37.79
39.32
39.93
:140.72
143.14
:44.79
:45.92
146.34
146.42
:146.48
:46.48
:146.68
:146.83
:147.86
:47.87
:48.04
:148.99
:149.13
:49.71
:51.03
:51.19
:52.01
:152.02
:52.16
:52.84
:52.96
:53.40

02/08/2020
02/08/2020
02/09/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
02/14/2020
08/06/2020
01/11/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
02/09/2020
02/22/2020
07/29/2020
01/11/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
02/14/2020
01/18/2020
02/08/2020
02/09/2020
02/14/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
02/14/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020

02/05/2021
08/05/2020
02/15/2020
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
02/21/2020
02/21/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
01/03/2020
07/26/2020
08/05/2020
02/09/2020
08/05/2020
02/21/2020
07/26/2020
01/11/2020
07/26/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
07/26/2020
07/26/2020
07/26/2020
07/26/2020
07/26/2020
01/11/2020
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
07/26/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
07/26/2020
08/05/2020
07/26/2020
08/05/2020
07/26/2020
02/15/2020
02/09/2020
01/17/2020

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
NAIA

NAIA

E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
E®HB
E®HB

ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
NAIA
NAIA
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA
NAIA
nn-A
E®HB
NAIA
E®HB
ANAP
nn-A
NAIA
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA
nn-A
NAIA
NAIA
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB

XABE

XABE

XEIM NKEN
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XHO

XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NMKEN
DAPO>20
MNAN NP KAT
XHO

MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-T'Y
APAVLOS20
XABE

XEIM NKEN
XEIN AN-TY
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T

FFNGT 2021
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T
DAPOx20
®APOZ20
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
NIKAFQN
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T’
DAPO20
MAN MNP KAT
XHO

MNAN NP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XHO

XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
XABE

XABE

MNAN NP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN NP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
XABE
APAVLOS20

OEX
OEX
OAKA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEX
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
AGHNA
OEX
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
KAVALA
OEX
OAKA
OAKA
OEX
©EZ/KH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH

NICE
©EZ/KH
OAKA

OAKA
OEZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
AAEZ/NOAH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
NIKAFQNBOA
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
OEX
©EZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
AGHNA
OEX
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
AGHNA
AGHNA
AGHNA
AGHNA
OEX

OAKA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
OEX

OEX
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA

OEX
KAVALA
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156.706
Ayovioua:
136.026
147.924
158.483
140.125
145.164
140.947
143.160
132.612
152.954
157.888
147.446
157.739
154.669
114.480
136.838
154.024
186.558
159.179
155.522
162.245
154.324
158.706
119.963
136.055
185.839
157.101
156.706
156.275
157.881
142.176
157.735
157.499
171.492
155.448
168.358
155.121
159.391
147.905
163.948
162.272
r
Ayovioua:
116.527
124.638
116.709
167.704
93.098
130.929
129.808
137.732
154.519
144.164
145.179
155.819
153.787
146.504
158.940
159.658
187.123
162.194
120.959
135.564
144.232
159.105

KATZINOMOYAOZ EPMHZ
1500m EAEYOEPO
NEFPHZ AHMHTPIOX

MAPKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
FEQPIAKOMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
AIAZITHZ MIXAHA

PQMANOZ MAYAOZ

KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AANAOTTIANNHZ AZTEPIOZ
BAAXOITANNAKOZ MANAMIQTHZ
ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
MAYPOTTANNHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ
ANAPIAAAKHZ OIAINMOZ
KAXPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
APNIAKOZ MEQPIIOz
KYNHFAKHZ A©GANAZIOZ XAPAAAL
MPOBATAZ NIKOAAOZ
>KOTAAHZ FEQPIIOZ
OEO®PIAOMNOYAOZ PIAINMOZ
TZIOPIKAZ HAIAX

>KAPHZ IQANNHX
TPIANTA®YAAOQY FEQPIIOx
>IMOTTANNHZ ZQTHPIOX
MOYZAZ XPHZTOX

TZATHPAZ AAAM

MANQAH XPHZTOZ
MMEPMMNEPIAHZ AAKHZ-ZABBAZ
KATZINOMOYAOZ EPMHZ
PIXKOZ BAZIAEIOZ
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
MAKPYTTANNHZ EYAITEAOZ
MNAMNAGEOAQPQOY 'PHIOPIOZ
ATTEAINAZ XPHZTOZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ

MEFAZ BAZIAEIOX

DOAQPOZ AOANAZIOZ
MAYPOTENHZ IQANNHZ
KAPANTQNHZ AGANAZIOZ
KOKKINOZ IQANNHZ

MAKPHZ AGANAZIOZ
TZINBEOTAQY XYMEQN

50m EAEYOEPO
APAKOY GEOAQPA

APAZIAOY MAPIA-OAAEIA
KAIKOMOYAQY ZO®IA
ANTQNIOY KAAIA

MATZA MAPOA

MMAKA BAZIAIKH-ZTAYPOYAA
KHPYKOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYAA
MAYAOMOYAOY MEQPIIA
TPOXAANAKH MAPIA
TPOXAANAKH MAPIA-MEAINA
MAPIAPH NIKOAETTA-KQNXTANTI
NTINIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH
AIAMANTH AGANAZIA
ZEPOYNIAN EAEQNOPA-KQNZTAN
ZINHTANOY ANAZTAZIA
BAAXOY ANNA-AYTOYZTA
XATZHAOIZOY ANNA
KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA
KAPANTAKOY ZTAYPOYAA
MHTZAKOY ZANGH
MAYAOMOYAQOY NIKOAETA
FKOrKOzH AANAH

01/20/2004

03/14/1998
09/13/2001
02/10/2004
09/09/2000
02/28/2002
01/04/2000
10/16/2001
03/22/1997
06/04/2002
02/01/2002
01/06/2003
05/20/2003
03/26/2003
06/05/1992
08/21/1998
10/10/2003
01/12/1998
11/07/2003
07/04/2003
03/27/2006
07/30/2002
12/06/2004
01/20/1995
10/11/1998
06/19/2002
10/24/2003
01/20/2004
04/07/2003
02/01/2002
06/18/2000
05/02/2003
03/27/2003
09/08/2004
10/11/2002
10/20/2005
03/19/2004
07/07/2005
03/24/2001
03/14/2005
09/16/2004

02/06/1992
01/26/1995
01/13/1993
04/06/2000
01/01/1987
07/12/1998
09/14/1996
03/08/2000
11/11/2002
04/02/2000
04/05/2002
08/27/2003
07/25/2003
05/30/2002
05/26/2004
02/14/2005
11/05/2004
01/07/2005
02/03/1995
01/15/1999
01/01/2001
09/06/2005

QKEANOX 04
ozon 15
NOKAAAMEK 15
APHZ 15
ozon 15
AONo® 15
NOKAAAMEK 16
MAKEAONI 16
MAOK 16:
EOO®N® 16:
MAOK 16:
NOAAEZ  16:
AONo® 16:
NOXAN 16:
Koni 16:
AON® 16:
ANOT 16:
ozon 16:
NE POAOTMt 16:
QKEANOX 16:
OOAK 16:
MANIQNIO: 16:
ozon 16:
APHZ 16:
nrx 16:
NOKAAAMK 16:
MANIQNIO: 16:
QKEANOX 16:
HPAKAHZ 16:
APHZ 16:
AON® 16:
NOKAAAMK 16:
ozon 16:
APHX 16:
APHZ 16:
MAKEAONI 16:
ANOT 17:
ozon 17:
AONo® 17:
OEANAB  17:
MAKEAONI 17:
NAO 00:
AONo® 00:
ozon 00:
MAOK 00:
ozon 00:
NMAOK 00:
AONo 00:
ozon 00:
ozon 00:
ozon 00:
AE XAIAAP 00:
QKEANOX 00:
ozon 00:
AKOBB 00:
K.A.NAOYZ 00
ANOAPIYP 00
HPAKAHX 00
AA AZTEPI/ 00
QKEANOZ 00
AZK NTEPH 00
QKEANOX 00
Koni 00

:53.71

:28.53
:33.58
:40.04
:45.18
:51.40
:06.34
:06.86
10.45
15.88
16.37
16.59
19.78
20.46
21.65
24.42
25.08
26.24
30.37
32.90
33.11
33.28
33.43
36.58
39.06
39.74
44.04
44.47
47.16
49.87
51.88
54.34
55.73
56.99
57.99
58.67
00.41
02.01
06.64
10.43
12.19

25.37
25.71
25.79
26.06
26.11
26.21
26.50
26.80
26.88
26.89
26.98
26.99
27.14
27.15
127.21
127.21
127.24
127.25
:127.31
:127.35
:127.38
:127.39

08/05/2020

02/16/2020
08/05/2020
07/29/2020
02/16/2020
04/02/2021
08/05/2020
02/16/2020
08/05/2020
01/12/2020
07/29/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
01/19/2020
02/16/2020
10/18/2020
02/07/2020
01/17/2020
02/21/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
01/12/2020
02/16/2020
02/16/2020
02/07/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
02/16/2020
07/29/2020
10/18/2020
10/18/2020
02/07/2020
07/29/2020
01/17/2020
07/29/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020

02/22/2020
03/06/2020
02/22/2020
08/05/2020
02/14/2020
02/23/2020
03/06/2020
02/21/2020
07/25/2020
08/05/2020
02/21/2020
02/07/2020
01/18/2020
02/07/2020
07/25/2020
10/25/2020
07/25/2020
07/25/2020
02/14/2020
01/11/2020
10/18/2020
02/07/2020

NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
nn-A

E®HB
NAIA

ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
NAIA

E®HB
NAIA

NAIA

NAIA

ANAP
NAIA

NAIA

I'YN.
YN,
YN,
YN,
YN,
YN,
YN,
YN,
NEAN
YN,
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
YN,
YN,
KP-A

MNAN.MP.A-T’

XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-T'Y
BUL.OPEN
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MP.A-T
HM OP XA
MAN MNP KAT
XABE

XEIM NKEN
HM.OPIQN
XEIN AN-TY
HM.NIKAIA
XEIM NKEN
APAVLOS20
DAPOZ20
MAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XHO

XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NKEN
MAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN NP KAT
HM.NIKAIA
HM.IKPOYN4
XEIM NKEN
MAN NP KAT
APAVLOS20
MNAN MNP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T
XEIM NMKEN
MAN.MP.A-T
XABE

XABE

DAPOx20
SWEDISH GP
®APOx20
MAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
USA
SWEDISH GP
DAPO>20
MNAN NP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T
®APOZ20
XEIM NKEN
HMEPIAA
XEIM NKEN
MNAN MNP KAT
HM.OP.A'
MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
HM.OPIQN
XEIM HM OP
XEIM NKEN

OEZ/KH

OAKA
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA
SOFIA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
MNEIPAIAZ
AGHNA
OEX
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
NIKAIA
OAKA
KAVALA
AAEZ/NOAH
AGHNA
AGHNA
AGHNA
OEX
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA
NIKAIA
NIKAIA
OAKA
AGHNA
KAVALA
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OEX
OExX

AAEZ/NOAH
MAAMO
AAEZ/NOAH
OEZ/KH
OAKA

USA
MAAMO
AAEZ/NOAH
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
MNATPA
OAKA
AGHNA
AITANEQ
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
NEAZMYPNH
INIZIO
OAKA



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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152.563
160.683
153.289
146.629
161.379
147.276
170.632
146.273
162.065
159.188
154.608
157.373
154.018
155.849
155.755
171.983
153.417
162.200
Ayovioua:

119.123

93.098
167.704
116.709
146.273
130.929
137.732
124.638
159.658
135.564
153.289
155.819
154.519
159.105
153.417
160.870
129.808
146.629
187.123
152.563
162.194
153.787
145.179
160.683
154.343
161.379
143.598
153.103
155.755
162.065
158.976
170.632
162.200
147.064
160.368
159.955
144.164
154.018
180.422
139.446

Ayovioua:

146.273
137.732
135.564
140.525
147.064
153.417

XATZH MAPIA
MAMNAAOMOYAQY ZQH

AYPA ANOH

MEPIBOAA KQNZTANTINA
ANEZTOY XPIZTINA
KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA
ZAIMH KAAIOMH

KANOIEPH ZAXAPOYAA
XPIZTO®AKAKH KAAAIOMH
TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
AANTOY ZQTHPIA

KANABOY ZO®IA
BOITANTZOIAOY MAPAXKEYH
KAMPINH AANAH

KOYMIMENA NE®EAH-MAPIA
TZANETOY ZQH NATAAIA
MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA
NAGAPA XPIZTINA

100m EAEYOEPO
NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA
MATZA MAPOA

ANTQNIOY KAAIA
KAIKOMOYAQY ZO®IA
KANOIEPH ZAXAPOYAA
MMAKA BAZIAIKH-ZTAYPOYAA
MAYAOMOYAOY MEQPIIA
APAZIAOY MAPIA-OAAEIA
BAAXOY ANNA-AYTOYZTA
MHTZAKOY ZANGH

AYPA ANOH

NTINIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH
TPOXANAKH MAPIA
FKOrKOxzH AANAH
MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA
>TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA
KHPYKOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYAA
MEPIBOAA KQNXZTANTINA
XATZHAOIZOY ANNA

XATZH MAPIA

KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA
AIAMANTH AGANAZIA

MAPFAPH NIKOAETTA-KQNZTANTI

MAMNAAOMOYAQY ZQH
FEQPIOMOYAOY IQANNA
ANEZTOY XPIZTINA
MHTZAKOQOY ZQH
XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA
KOYMIMENA NE®EAH-MAPIA
XPIZTO®AKAKH KAAAIOMH
MANTAZIAOY KQNZTANTINA
ZAIMH KAAIOMH

NAGAPA XPIZTINA

METZIOY ®QTEINH

>OYAA MIPAAMIMA

KONTOY KYPIAKH
TPOXAAAKH MAPIA-MEAINA
BOITANTZOIAOY MAPAXKEYH
IQANNOY IZAMMNEAAA
PAYTOMOYAQY ®IAIQ
200m EAEYOEPO
KANOTEPH ZAXAPOYAA
MAYAOMOYAOY MEQPIIA
MHTZAKOY ZANGH

AEMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA
METZIOY ®QTEINH
MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA

02/20/2002
06/14/2004
03/10/2003
07/03/2002
03/14/2005
12/14/2002
03/29/2006
10/21/2002
06/11/2004
04/03/2004
09/17/2003
06/02/2004
10/16/2003
01/11/2003
05/05/2003
03/22/2005
04/18/2003
08/11/2005

09/09/1995
01/01/1987
04/06/2000
01/13/1993
10/21/2002
07/12/1998
03/08/2000
01/26/1995
02/14/2005
01/15/1999
03/10/2003
08/27/2003
11/11/2002
09/06/2005
04/18/2003
03/10/2005
09/14/1996
07/03/2002
11/05/2004
02/20/2002
01/07/2005
07/25/2003
04/05/2002
06/14/2004
02/10/2003
03/14/2005
08/04/2001
01/31/2003
05/05/2003
06/11/2004
06/22/2003
03/29/2006
08/11/2005
03/04/2001
02/10/2005
01/14/2005
04/02/2000
10/16/2003
04/01/2004
09/16/1999

10/21/2002
03/08/2000
01/15/1999
02/12/1999
03/04/2001
04/18/2003

APHZ 00:
AKOAE.ME" 00:
AONo 00:
ozon 00:
FZHAIOYMC00:
APHZ 00:
NAO 00:
AONo® 00:
NAOK 00:
NEAMOAH 00:
ANOTI 00:
NEMATPQN 00:
NAOK 00:
AZK NTEPH 00:
AONo 00:
2.A.KOAAE 00:
AZK NTEPH 00:
NMAOK 00:
NMAOK 00:
ozon 00:
MAOK 00:
ozon 00:
AONo® 00:
NAOK 00:
ozon 00:
AONo® 00:
ANOAPIYP 00:
A>K NTEPH 00:
AONo® 00:
QKEANOX 00:
ozon 00:
Koni 00:
AZK NTEPH 00:
O®OA 00:
AONo® 00:
ozon 00:
HPAKAHZ 00:
APHZ 00:
AA AZTEPI/ 00:
ozon 00:
AE XAIAAP 00:
AKOAE.ME" 00:
AZK NTEPH 00:
FZHAIOYMC00:
AZK NTEPH 00:
Z.BH NIKF 00:
AONo® 01:
NAOK 01:
NOAAEZ  01:
NAO 01:
NAOK 01:
AE XAIAAP 01:
NOPEGYM 01:
EOON® 01:
ozon 01:
NAOK 01:
ozon 01:
HPAKAHX 01:
AONo® 02:
ozon 02:
AZK NTEPH 02:
ozon 02:
AE XAIAAP 02:

AZK NTEPH 02:

27.40
27.40
27.47
27.47
27.50
27.57
27.69
27.70
27.79
27.88
27.89
27.92
27.97
27.98
27.99
28.04
28.07
28.08

56.56
56.64
56.98
57.05
57.12
57.16
57.23
57.81
57.90
58.09
58.09
58.44
58.66
58.75
59.02
59.05
59.13
59.19
59.25
59.37
59.37
59.55
59.58
59.77
59.81
59.88
59.90
59.96
00.05
00.08
00.13
00.20
00.26
00.28
00.43
00.52
00.62
00.69
00.71
00.71

02.69
03.90
04.65
05.19
05.51
05.69

01/11/2020
02/07/2020
01/18/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/08/2020
07/25/2020
03/06/2020
08/05/2020
07/25/2020
07/25/2020
02/07/2020
07/25/2020
01/11/2020
02/14/2020
02/07/2020
10/25/2020
07/25/2020

02/15/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
02/16/2020
08/06/2020
02/23/2020
08/06/2020
02/15/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
02/16/2020
02/08/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
02/09/2020
03/06/2020
02/08/2020
07/27/2020
01/12/2020
07/27/2020
02/08/2020
02/23/2020
02/08/2020
02/15/2020
08/06/2020
10/24/2020
02/08/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
07/27/2020
01/12/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
10/17/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
10/24/2020

08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/06/2020
02/14/2020
08/05/2020

NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
NK-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A

F'YN.
YN,
F'YN.
YN,
NEAN
YN,
F'YN.
YN,
KP-A
YN,
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
F'YN.
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
F'YN.
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
NK-A
KP-A
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
F'YN.
NEAN
KP-A
YN,

NEAN
YN,
YN,
YN,
YN,
NEAN

XHO

XEIM NKEN
APAVLOS20
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XABE

MNAN NP KAT
SWEDISH GP
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN NP KAT
XEIM NKEN
MNAN NP KAT
HM.OPIQN
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NKEN
XEIM HM OP
MAN MNP KAT

XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T
NAN.MP.A-T"
XEIN AN-TY
NAN.MP.A-T"
USA
MNAN.MP.A-I"
XEIN AN-TY
NAN.MP.A-T"
MNAN.MP.A-T’
NAN.MP.A-T"
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM MKEN
XEIM NMKEN
MNAN.MP.A-I"
XABE
SWEDISH GP
XEIM NMKEN
MAN MP KAT
XHO

MAN MNP KAT
XEIM NMKEN
®APOZ20
XEIM NKEN
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIM HM OP
XABE

XEIM NKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN MP KAT
HM OP XA
MAN MNP KAT
MAN NP KAT
HM.KPOYM3
MAN NP KAT
MAN MP KAT
HM OPI

MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T

OEX
OAKA
KAVALA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEX
AGHNA
MAAMO
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA
NEAZMYPNH
OAKA
OAKA
INIZIO
AGHNA

OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
USA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OEX
MAAMO
OAKA
AGHNA
OEX
AGHNA
OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
INIZIO
OEX
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEX
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
MNEIPAIAZ
AGHNA
AGHNA
NIKAIA
AGHNA
AGHNA
OEX

©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OAKA

OEZ/KH



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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153.289
143.616
154.343
160.870
157.452
159.818
131.284
140.360
159.105
144.142
143.598
156.989
153.103
162.194
159.955
141.092
160.311
146.629
166.089
153.307
155.819
162.200
159.437
159.658
154.018
158.413
147.272
147.464
156.972
163.669
157.077
147.916
162.065
180.422
Ayovioua:
147.064
140.360
140.525
131.284
146.273
156.989
157.452
153.417
135.564
141.092
110.545
144.142
153.289
157.077
153.307
140.180
159.105
167.322
137.732
156.972
159.955
158.413
159.437
143.598
147.272
136.561
157.490
166.089
162.268
160.940
158.544

AYPA ANOH
APABANTINOY AG@HNA
FEQPIOMNOYAOY IQANNA
>TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA
KEXAI'TA EAENH
IQANNIAH EYTYXIA

ATMAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA

KATZIAPA A®POAITH
FKOrKOxH AANAH
INTZOIAQOY NATAAIA
MHTZAKOQOY ZQH
XPIZTOAOYAQY XTYAIANH
XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA
KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA
KONTOY KYPIAKH

FTANNOMOYAQY NE®EAH-EYAITE/

KAPAGANOQY ®QTEINH
MEPIBOAA KQNZTANTINA

KAATEZIQTH ANTZEAKOBITZ NAT,

ZIAEPH MAPIA

NTINIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH

NAGAPA XPIZTINA
METPOMOYAQY EYTENIA
BAAXOY ANNA-AYTOYZTA

BOITANTZOIAOY MAPAXKEYH

HAIAAOY AGANAZIA
KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA

KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH

AGANAZOMOYAQY IOYAIA
MATIKOMOYAQY APTEMIZ
TZAAOYXOY XAPOYAA

MMAATZH EYAITEAIA-MAPIA

XPIZTO®AKAKH KAAAIOMH
IQANNOY IZAMMNEANA

400m EAEYOEPO

METZIOY ®QTEINH
KATZIAPA A®POAITH
AEMMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA

ATMAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA

KANOIEPH ZAXAPOYAA
XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH
KEXAITA EAENH
MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA
MHTZAKOY ZANGH

FTANNOMOYAQY NE®EAH-EYAITE/

APAQYZOY KAAAIOMH
INTZOIAQY NATAAIA
AYPA ANOH

TZAAOYXOY XAPOYAA
>IAEPH MAPIA
KYPIAKOMOYAQY FEQPITA
FKOrKOzH AANAH
BAZINAKH APTEMIZ
MAYAOMOYAOY MEQPIIA
AGANAZOMOYAQY IOYAIA
KONTOY KYPIAKH
HAIAAOY AGANAZIA
METPOMOYAQY EYTENIA
MHTZAKOQOY ZQH
KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA
FKAZIKA MAPIA

TATZIOY BAZIAIKH

KAATEZIQTH ANTZEAKOBITZ NAT,

MAMAAOMOYAQY IQANNA
XAMAAIAH ANAZTAZIA
FEPOBAZIAEIOY MAPIA

03/10/2003
06/30/2000
02/10/2003
03/10/2005
12/08/2003
05/26/2005
12/05/1997
11/01/2000
09/06/2005
01/27/2000
08/04/2001
10/19/2003
01/31/2003
01/07/2005
01/14/2005
12/06/2001
03/22/2005
07/03/2002
08/26/2006
07/16/2003
08/27/2003
08/11/2005
01/28/2004
02/14/2005
10/16/2003
03/19/2003
01/21/2002
06/20/2002
02/16/2004
10/30/2006
05/14/2004
08/31/2001
06/11/2004
04/01/2004

03/04/2001
11/01/2000
02/12/1999
12/05/1997
10/21/2002
10/19/2003
12/08/2003
04/18/2003
01/15/1999
12/06/2001
03/06/1991
01/27/2000
03/10/2003
05/14/2004
07/16/2003
12/04/2000
09/06/2005
10/20/2006
03/08/2000
02/16/2004
01/14/2005
03/19/2003
01/28/2004
08/04/2001
01/21/2002
02/25/1999
09/20/2005
08/26/2006
01/17/2004
01/19/2005
05/18/2004

AONo® 02:
ozon 02:
A>K NTEPH 02:
ODOA 02:
APHX 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
ozon 02:
AE XAIAAP 02:
Koni 02:
AONo® 02:
A>K NTEPH 02:
NOZ.IQAN. 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
AA AZTEPI/ 02:
EO®N® 02:
AE XAIAAP 02:
AONo® 02:
ozon 02:
Z.K.POH 02:
AONo® 02:
QKEANOX 02:
MAOK 02:
AA AZTEPI/ 02:
ANOAPIYP 02:
NAOK 02:
NAOK 02:
AE XAIAAP 02:
KOAPAM  02:
ANOTI 02:
APIHZ 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
AONo® 02:
NAOK 02:
ozon 02:
AE XAIAAP 04:
AE XAIAAP 04:
ozon 04:
ozon 04:
AON® 04:
NOX.IQAN. 04:
APHX 04:
AZK NTEPH 04:
AZK NTEPH 04:
AE XAIAAP 04:
ozon 04:
AONo® 04:
AONo® 04:
[Z.BH NIKF 04:
AONo® 04:
AONo® 04:
Koni 04:
TPIT.HPAK/ 04:
ozon 04:
ANOTI 04:
EO®N® 04:
NAOK 04:
AA AZTEPI/ 04:
AZK NTEPH 04:
AE XAIAAP 04:
IQNIKOZ  04:
NOMATP  04:
Z.K.POH 04:
MAKEAONI 04:
EYB.ILA.Z 04

NOK APror 04

06.14
07.26
08.31
08.36
08.36
08.43
08.61
08.71
09.13
09.37
09.39
09.59
09.72
10.11
10.12
10.22
10.23
10.54
10.59
10.72
10.90
11.10
11.10
11.23
11.41
11.62
11.72
11.87
11.92
12.03
12.22
12.27
12.28
12.36

17.01
19.20
23.47
25.12
26.93
26.98
28.21
28.21
28.99
29.57
30.40
30.55
30.65
31.06
32.27
33.34
33.47
33.55
33.90
34.16
34.20
34.89
34.89
34.93
34.99
35.45
35.86
36.46
36.91
:37.02
:37.39

01/18/2020
08/05/2020
02/08/2020
02/07/2020
02/22/2020
02/07/2020
01/18/2020
02/22/2020
02/08/2020
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
01/11/2020
08/06/2020
01/11/2020
01/18/2020
02/15/2020
01/18/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020
02/14/2020
08/05/2020
01/11/2020
02/07/2020
07/26/2020
02/22/2020
02/07/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
01/05/2020
03/06/2020
02/07/2020
07/26/2020

02/23/2020
02/14/2020
08/06/2020
01/11/2020
07/28/2020
01/19/2020
01/19/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
02/14/2020
08/06/2020
02/14/2020
02/09/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
01/19/2020
02/14/2020
02/02/2020
01/11/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/08/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
02/23/2020
02/14/2020
07/28/2020
01/19/2020
01/19/2020
02/14/2020
02/08/2020

NEAN
YN,
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
YN,
YN,
KP-A
YN,
YN,
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
KP-A
NEAN
NK-A
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
nK-A
KP-A
YN,
KP-A
KP-A

F'YN.
YN,
F'YN.
YN,
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
F'YN.
YN,
F'YN.
YN,
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
YN,
KP-A
NK-A
F'YN.
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
YN,
NEAN
YN,
KP-A
NK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A

APAVLOS20
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIM NKEN
XABE
®APOZ20
XABE
APAVLOS20
®APOZ20
XEIM NKEN
XEIN AN-TY
MAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
XABE

XHO
MNAN.MP.A-T’
HM OP XA
APAVLOS20
XEIN AN-TY
APAVLOS20
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
HM.OPIQN
XABE

MAN MNP KAT
®APOZ20
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
NIKAFQN
SWEDISH GP
XABE

MAN MNP KAT

DAPOZ20
XEIN AN-TY
MAN.MP.A-T
HM OP XA
MAN MNP KAT
APAVLOS20
APAVLOS20
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
MAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NKEN
MNAN MNP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T
APAVLOS20
XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIMNM-MrK
HM OP XA
XEIM NMKEN
XEIM NKEN
XABE

MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
®APOZ20
XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT
APAVLOS20
APAVLOS20
XEIN AN-TY
XABE

KAVALA
OEZ/KH
OAKA

OEX
AAEZ/NOAH
OEX
KAVALA
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA

OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OEX

OEX
©EZ/KH
MNEIPAIAZ
KAVALA
OAKA
KAVALA
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
NEAZMYPNH
OEX
AGHNA
AAEZ/NOAH
OEX
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
NIKAFQNBOA
MAAMO
(S]>3
AGHNA

AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
MNEIPAIAZ
AGHNA
KAVALA
KAVALA
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
KAVALA
OAKA
OAKA
MNEIPAIAZ
OAKA
OAKA
OEX
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
AGHNA
KAVALA
KAVALA
OAKA
OEX
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160.311
164.056
162.194
132.559
164.237
160.368
163.669
157.511
164.458
Ayovioua:
147.064
140.360
131.284
110.545
140.525
156.989
167.322
141.092
157.452
144.142
157.077
160.870
140.180
157.490
158.413
153.307
159.437
147.272
156.972
164.056
136.775
160.940
158.544
162.194
153.417
158.364
159.955
136.561
159.105
153.289
157.511
154.452
162.100
163.669
162.268
158.958
164.458
155.030
164.430
156.779
Ayovioua:
116.527
119.123
167.704
136.698
144.164
147.276
166.105
154.343
131.913
141.230
145.179
160.402
159.087
144.159
162.407

KAPAGANOQY ®QTEINH

MAKPH FEQPIIA

KOTANIAQY KQNZTANTINA
AIAKOYMAKOY EIPHNH
KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
>OYAA MIPAAMIMA
MATIKOMOYAQY APTEMIX
TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA
MAKOY MAPINA

800m EAEYOEPO
METZIOY ®QTEINH

KATZIAPA A®POAITH
ATMAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA
APAQYZOY KAAAIOMH

AEMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA
XPIZTOAOYAQY XTYAIANH
BAZINAKH APTEMIZ

FTANNOMOYAQY NE®EAH-EYAITE/

KEXAI'TA EAENH
INTZOIAQOY NATAAIA
TZAAOYXOY XAPOYAA
>TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA
KYPIAKOMOYAQY FEQPI'TA
TATZIOY BAZIAIKH
HAIAAOY AGANAZIA
>IAEPH MAPIA
METPOMOYAQY EYTENIA
KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA
AGANAZOMOYAQY IOYAIA
MAKPH FEQPIIA

NAOY AHMHTPA
XAMAAIAH ANAZTAZIA
FEPOBAZIAEIOY MAPIA
KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA
MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA
DOPATKOYAOMOYAQY MAPIAPITA
KONTOY KYPIAKH
FKAZIKA MAPIA
FKOrKOxzH AANAH

AYPA ANOH
TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA
XAZIAKOY ANOIA
MAYAIAOY MAPIA AEZMOINA
MATIKOMOYAQY APTEMIZ
MAMNAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA
KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA
MAKQOY MAPINA

TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA
KAPATTANNH AQPOGEA
NTAOYNTAKH ANNA
50m YNTIO
APAKOY ©EOAQPA
NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA
ANTQNIOY KAAIA

NTAAAA OATA

TPOXAAAKH MAPIA-MEAINA
KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA
KOPAKH ANNA
FEQPIOMNOYAOQY IQANNA
OQAH A®POAITH
NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA

MAPFAPH NIKOAETTA-KQNZTANTI

KAPTA MAPIA-PA®AEAA
AHMHTPIAAQY ZO®IA
HAIOMOYAQOY NE®EAH
ANTQNIAAOY EAENH

03/22/2005
07/12/2006
01/07/2005
03/18/1997
05/19/2003
02/10/2005
10/30/2006
07/14/2002
03/17/2005

03/04/2001
11/01/2000
12/05/1997
03/06/1991
02/12/1999
10/19/2003
10/20/2006
12/06/2001
12/08/2003
01/27/2000
05/14/2004
03/10/2005
12/04/2000
09/20/2005
03/19/2003
07/16/2003
01/28/2004
01/21/2002
02/16/2004
07/12/2006
10/19/1998
01/19/2005
05/18/2004
01/07/2005
04/18/2003
05/09/2005
01/14/2005
02/25/1999
09/06/2005
03/10/2003
07/14/2002
02/01/2003
03/17/2006
10/30/2006
01/17/2004
01/13/2005
03/17/2005
02/27/2002
09/29/2006
12/30/2003

02/06/1992
09/09/1995
04/06/2000
10/22/1999
04/02/2000
12/14/2002
06/23/2005
02/10/2003
01/04/1997
05/22/2001
04/05/2002
09/01/2004
02/07/2004
06/23/2001
01/02/2006

AONo® 04:38.32

I.Z.METPO" 04:39.61
AA AZTEPI/ 04:39.95
NAO 04:40.52
NAOK 04:41.80
NOPEGYM 04:41.80
APIHZ 04:42.07
NOBA 04:42.44
ozon 04:42.63
AE XAIAAP 08:50.33
AE XAIAAP 08:56.70
ozon 08:59.04
ozon 09:01.38
ozon 09:02.68
NOZ.IQAN. 09:05.94
TPIT.HPAK/ 09:14.90
AE XAIAAP 09:16.09
APHZ 09:16.33
AONo® 09:16.38
Z.BH NIKF09:18.14
ODOA 09:19.73
AONo® 09:21.94
NOMATP  09:22.18
NAOK 09:23.43
AONo® 09:25.41
AA AZTEPI/ 09:25.46
AE XAIAAP 09:25.62
ANOTI 09:25.88
I.Z.METPO" 09:28.56
NOKAAAMEK 09:29.11
EYB.IA.Z 09:29.24
NOK APIrOR 09:29.96
AA AXTEPI/ 09:31.81
A>K NTEPH 09:32.33
A.O.MENTE 09:33.73
EOO®N® 09:36.04
IQNIKOZ 09:37.22
Koni 09:37.64
AONo® 09:38.47
NOBA 09:38.86
ozon 09:39.79
KOAPAM  09:39.84
APIHZ 09:41.50
MAKEAONI 09:42.82
KOAPAM  09:42.86
ozon 09:44.73
MAKEAONI 09:45.54
ANOT 09:45.77
AONo® 09:45.89
NAO 00:28.44
NAOK 00:29.63
MAOK 00:30.00
ozon 00:30.11
ozon 00:30.13
APHZ 00:30.25
N.A.Z.ATTI 00:30.27

A>K NTEPH 00:30.30
NOKAAAMEK 00:30.35
NMAOK 00:30.54
AE XAIAAP 00:30.64
[6]0(C] 00:30.66
ODBA 00:30.79
AONo® 00:30.98
MAOK 00:31.20

02/09/2020
10/17/2020
01/11/2020
01/11/2020
01/11/2020
01/18/2020
02/02/2020
01/04/2020
02/09/2020

02/21/2020
02/21/2020
01/17/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
01/17/2020
01/31/2020
02/21/2020
01/17/2020
02/16/2020
07/25/2020
02/07/2020
01/12/2020
02/07/2020
01/12/2020
07/25/2020
07/25/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
01/31/2020
02/21/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
01/12/2020
01/12/2020
07/25/2020
02/07/2020
02/16/2020
01/12/2020
01/12/2020
07/25/2020
02/07/2020
01/17/2020
01/18/2020
02/07/2020
01/17/2020
01/12/2020
10/18/2020
01/31/2020
02/07/2020

03/06/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
01/18/2020
02/16/2020
02/09/2020
08/05/2020
02/16/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/21/2020
02/16/2020
07/29/2020

KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
NEAN
KP-A
NK-A
NEAN
KP-A

YN,
F'YN.
YN,
F'YN.
YN,
NEAN
NnK-A
F'YN.
NEAN
F'YN.
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
NK-A
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
F'YN.
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NK-A
NK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
F'YN.
NK-A
NEAN

F'YN.
YN,
F'YN.
YN,
F'YN.
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
F'YN.
YN,
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
NK-A

XEIM NMKEN
1HM.OP.A
XHO
HM.OPIQN
XHO
HM.OPIQN
XEIMNMN-NrK
NIKAFQN
XEIM NMKEN

DAPOx20
®APOZ20
APAVLOS20
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T
APAVLOS20
XEIMNM-MrK
DAPOZ20
APAVLOS20
XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN MNP KAT
XABE

HM OP XA
XEIM NKEN
XHO

MAN MNP KAT
MNAN MNP KAT
XEIM NKEN
XEIM NMKEN
XEIMMNM-MrK
DAPOx20
XEIM NKEN
XABE

XHO
HM.OPIQN
MAN MNP KAT
XEIM NKEN
XEIN AN-TY
HM.OPIQN
HM OP XA
MNAN NP KAT
XEIM NKEN
APAVLOS20
HMEPIAA
XABE
APAVLOS20
HM OP XA
HM OP
XEIMNMN-NrK
XEIM NKEN

SWEDISH GP
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
APAVLOS20
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NKEN
MAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NKEN
XABE
®APOZ20
XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT

OAKA
AITANEQ
OEX
NEAZMYPNH
OEX

XANIA

OAKA
NIKAFQNBOA
OAKA

AAEZ/NOAH
AAEZ/NOAH
KAVALA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
KAVALA
OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
KAVALA
OAKA
AGHNA
OExX
MNEIPAIAZ
OAKA

OEX
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA

OAKA

OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA

OEX

OEX
NEAZMYPNH
AGHNA
OAKA

OAKA
NEAZMYPNH
MNEIPAIAZ
AGHNA
OAKA
KAVALA
NATPA

OEX
KAVALA
MNEIPAIAZ
OEX

OAKA

OAKA

MAAMO
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
KAVALA
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
OEX
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
AGHNA



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
a0
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159.180
185.861
139.319
153.103
163.985
158.367
157.268
162.427
163.351
158.976
163.976
145.850
157.277
162.525
162.470
160.254
155.819
161.398
139.446
170.038
170.024
147.916
161.131
154.608
158.286
Ayovioua:
116.527
147.276
140.004
136.698
154.343
160.870
153.103
144.164
131.913
166.105
160.402
159.818
144.232
163.985
143.616
157.378
162.427
144.159
159.087
139.319
158.367
141.230
160.254
162.407
163.351
159.180
157.452
147.916
159.105
160.685
139.446
170.038
119.123
162.151
161.131
155.950
145.179
162.470
162.525
180.430

TZAMPAZH EIPHNH-AFOPITZA
NIKOAAIAOY XPIZTIANA
MAAAA IQANNA
XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA
KANEAAOIMOYAQY ©OEOAQPA
KAPYKA MAPIA-EAENH
KAAMOYKOY AIKATEPINH
MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA
PArKOYZH ©EO®ANIA
MANTAZIAOY KQNZTANTINA
AEONTIAH ZO®IA
BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH
MMIPMMA ANAZTAZIA
MAMAAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
FTANNAKH ®QTEINH AEXMNOINA
MANAKOY BAZIAIKH
NTINIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH
XAMMA ANAZTAZIA
PAYTOMOYAQY ®IAIQ
MOYAHMENOY AA®NH
MMNITZH BIKTQPIA-OEQNH
MMAATZH EYATTEAIA-MAPIA
AHMHPOTMOYAOY EAENH
AANTOY ZQTHPIA
MAAAMIAA MAPIA

100m YNTIO
APAKOY OEOAQPA
KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA
ZAXA IQANNA

NTAAAA OATA
FEQPIOMNOYAOY IQANNA
>TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA
XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA
TPOXAANAKH MAPIA-MEAINA
OQAH AOPOAITH

KOPAKH ANNA

KAPTA MAPIA-PA®AEAA
IQANNIAH EYTYXIA
MAYAOMOYAQOY NIKOAETA
KANEAAOIMOYAQY ©@EOAQPA
APABANTINOY AG@HNA
TPYMA ZO®IA-EIPHNH
MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA
HAIOMOYAOY NE®EAH
AHMHTPIAAQY ZO®IA
MAAAA IQANNA

KAPYKA MAPIA-EAENH
NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA
MANAKOY BAZIAIKH
ANTQNIAAOY EAENH
PArKOYZH ©EO®ANIA
TZAMPAZH EIPHNH-AFOPITZA
KEXAI'TA EAENH

MMAATZH EYATTEAIA-MAPIA
FKOrKOxH AANAH
WQMIAAH OEOAQPA AEZMOINA
PAYTOMOYAQY ®IAIQ
MOYAHMENOY AA®NH
NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA
AIAKOMOYAQY NIKH
AHMHPOTMOYAOY EAENH
MMAMMNOYKAH EIPHNH

MAPIAPH NIKOAETTA-KQNXTANTI

FTANNAKH ®QTEINH AEZMNOINA
MAMNAAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
MMEKOY ANAZTAZIA

08/13/2004
10/22/2004
06/07/2000
01/31/2003
02/07/2006
01/20/2003
07/28/2004
06/14/2005
11/15/2006
06/22/2003
07/28/2005
02/14/2002
01/08/2005
07/29/2006
12/08/2006
01/02/2004
08/27/2003
08/08/2005
09/16/1999
10/29/2006
05/07/2005
08/31/2001
04/11/2005
09/17/2003
02/07/2004

02/06/1992
12/14/2002
06/22/1999
10/22/1999
02/10/2003
03/10/2005
01/31/2003
04/02/2000
01/04/1997
06/23/2005
09/01/2004
05/26/2005
01/01/2001
02/07/2006
06/30/2000
02/21/2004
06/14/2005
06/23/2001
02/07/2004
06/07/2000
01/20/2003
05/22/2001
01/02/2004
01/02/2006
11/15/2006
08/13/2004
12/08/2003
08/31/2001
09/06/2005
08/17/2005
09/16/1999
10/29/2006
09/09/1995
01/30/2004
04/11/2005
01/30/2003
04/05/2002
12/08/2006
07/29/2006
11/21/2003

AKAKAPA 00:
OODNI 00:
FZNEPIZT 00:
~.BH NIKF 00:
IQNIKOZ  00:
A.O.MENTE 00:
ANOAPTYP 00:
AA AZTEPI/ 00:
[.Z.METPO" 00:
NOAAEZ  00:
AKOAE.ME" 00:
APHZ 00:
NAO 00:
NHPXAA  00:
NI~ APTEM 00:
2.K.POH 00:
QKEANOX 00:
NOKAMT  00:
HPAKAHZ 00:
AZK NTEPH 00:
NEMATPQN 00:
AONo® 00:
NOAAPIZ  00:
ANOT 00:
ANO MET/Z 00:

NAO 01:
APHZ 01:
ANOT 01:
ozon 01:
AZK NTEPH 01:
ODOA 01:
Z.BH NIKFO1:
ozon 01:
NOKAAAMK 01:
N.A.Z.ATTI 01:
[6]0C] 01:
=.BH NIKFO01:
QKEANOX 01:
IQNIKOZ 01:
ozon 01:
APHZ 01:
AA AZTEPI/ 01:
AONo® 01:
ODOA 01:
FZMEPIZT O1:
A.O.MENTE 01:
NAOK 01:
Z.K.POH 01:
NAOK 01:
[.Z.METPO* 01:
AKAKAPA 01:
APHX 01:
AONo® 01:
Koni 01:
Koni 01:
HPAKAHX 01:
AZK NTEPH 01:
NAOK 01:
AKOAE.ME" 01:
NOAAPIZ 01:
AE XAIAAP 01:
AE XAIAAP 01:
NI~ APTEM 01:
NHPXAA  01:
OODNI 01:

31.28
31.34
31.42
31.43
31.43
31.45
31.45
31.51
31.57
31.63
31.74
31.79
31.81
31.81
32.06
32.14
32.16
32.16
32.20
32.20
32.22
32.23
32.24
32.27
32.29

01.69
04.24
04.36
04.63
04.81
05.98
06.11
06.20
06.21
06.32
06.37
06.66
06.92
07.05
07.12
07.13
07.23
07.26
07.37
07.38
07.43
07.44
07.44
07.56
07.60
07.62
07.68
07.70
07.80
07.81
07.95
08.08
08.41
08.48
08.51
08.65
08.74
08.82
08.86
08.97

02/09/2020
07/29/2020
08/05/2020
07/29/2020
08/05/2020
02/09/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
02/02/2020
02/22/2020
10/25/2020
01/18/2020
07/29/2020
08/05/2020
02/02/2020
02/16/2020
02/09/2020
07/29/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
07/29/2020
02/16/2020
02/09/2020
08/05/2020
02/09/2020

03/06/2020
02/16/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020
02/08/2020
02/09/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
02/08/2020
02/08/2020
02/14/2020
08/05/2020
02/01/2020
08/06/2020
02/08/2020
07/26/2020
02/16/2020
07/26/2020
08/06/2020
02/08/2020
02/16/2020
07/26/2020
07/26/2020
02/01/2020
02/14/2020
02/23/2020
08/05/2020
01/12/2020
10/17/2020
10/24/2020
07/28/2020
01/12/2020
02/08/2020
02/08/2020
02/08/2020
02/08/2020
02/01/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020

KP-A
KP-A
YN,
NEAN
NK-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
NnK-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
MNK-A
NK-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
YN,
NK-A
KP-A
F'YN.
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A

YN,
NEAN
YN,
YN,
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
YN,
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
nK-A
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
KP-A
YN,
NEAN
YN,
KP-A
nK-A
NK-A
KP-A
NEAN
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
NnK-A
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
NnK-A
NK-A
NEAN

XABE

MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIM NKEN
MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XEIMNM-MrK
®APOZ20
XEIM HM OP
APAVLOS20
MNAN NP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T
XEIMNM-MrK
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NMKEN
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIM NKEN

SWEDISH GP
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T
NAN.MP.A-T"
MAN MNP KAT
XABE

XABE
NAN.MP.A-T"
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIM NMKEN
XABE

XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIMNM-MNrK
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XABE

MNAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN NP KAT
NAN.MP.A-I"
XEIM NKEN
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN NP KAT
MAN MP KAT
XEIMNM-MrK
XEIN AN-TY
®APOZ20
NAN.MP.A-T"
HM.OPIQN
XEIM HM OP
HM OPI

MAN MNP KAT
HM OP XA
XEIM MNKEN
XABE

XEIM MNKEN
XEIM NMKEN
XEIMNMN-MNrK
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT

OEX
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
INIZIO
KAVALA
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA
OEX
OEZ/KH
OAKA

MAAMO
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OEX
OEX
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OAKA
OEX
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OExX
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
OEZ/KH
NEAZMYPNH
IAIZIO
OEX
AGHNA
MNEIPAIAZ
OAKA
OEX
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
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Ayovioua:
140.004
159.818
154.343
143.616
136.698
157.452
159.087
157.378
163.351
147.276
131.913
160.870
163.985
163.624
160.685
160.402
162.064
162.151
163.669
153.103
147.385
147.916
166.105
158.670
139.319
159.274
139.446
160.254
155.102
162.407
160.075
162.768
152.988
162.470
160.958
162.525
143.598
170.038
144.159
141.230

Ayovioua:
119.123
155.820
124.638
155.849
159.658
145.179
153.787
160.483
144.232
144.164

93.098
162.194
158.940
161.379
145.850
130.929
163.985
158.976
159.105
146.504
145.124
129.808
155.819
166.807

200m YNTIO

>AXA IQANNA

IQANNIAH EYTYXIA
FEQPIOMOYAOY IQANNA
APABANTINOY AG@HNA
NTAAAA OATA

KEXAI'TA EAENH
AHMHTPIAAQY ZO®IA

TPYMNA ZO®IA-EIPHNH
PArKOYZH ©EO®ANIA
KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA
OQAH A®POAITH

>TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA
KANEAAOIMOYAQY ©EOAQPA
KOPAKA AEZMOINA

WQMIAAH OEOAQPA AEZMOINA
KAPTA MAPIA-PA®AENA
KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH
AIAKOMOYAOQY NIKH
MATIKOMOYAQY APTEMIZ
XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA
MEMNE ANAZTAZIA

MMAATZH EYATTEAIA-MAPIA
KOPAKH ANNA

"PIBA MAPIA

MAAAA IQANNA

MAMNAAAKH MAPOYZA
PAYTOMOYAOQY OIAIQ
MANAKOY BAZIAIKH
TZOKAKTZIAOY KYPIAKH
ANTQNIAAOY EAENH

KOAAIA EYTENIA
AEAHOTAANH AZTEPIA ZTYAIANH
MOZXONA ZTYAIANH
FTANNAKH ®QTEINH AEXMNOINA
TZAAA IABA

MAMNAAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
MHTZAKOQOY ZQH
MOYAHMENOY AA®NH
HAIOMOYAOY NE®EAH
NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA
50m NETAAOYAA
NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA
AAMAZIQTH MEQPIIA
APAZIAOY MAPIA-OAAEIA
KAMPINH AANAH

BAAXOY ANNA-AYTOYZTA
MAPFAPH NIKOAETTA-KQNZTANTI
AIAMANTH AGANAZIA
AEPMENTZOIAQY FEQPIIA
MAYAOTOYAOY NIKOAETA
TPOXAANAKH MAPIA-MEAINA
MATZA MAPOA

KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA
ZINHTANOY ANAZTAZIA
ANEZTOY XPIZTINA
BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH
MMAKA BAZIAIKH-ZTAYPOYAA
KANEAAOTOYAQY ©OEOAQPA
MANTAZIAOY KQNZTANTINA
FKOrKOxzH AANAH
ZEPOYNIAN EAEQNOPA-KQNZTAN
>KIAAOMOYAQY OATA
KHPYKOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYAA
NTINIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH
>MYPNIOY AITEAIKH

06/22/1999
05/26/2005
02/10/2003
06/30/2000
10/22/1999
12/08/2003
02/07/2004
02/21/2004
11/15/2006
12/14/2002
01/04/1997
03/10/2005
02/07/2006
11/28/2005
08/17/2005
09/01/2004
06/19/2003
01/30/2004
10/30/2006
01/31/2003
08/19/2001
08/31/2001
06/23/2005
07/10/2003
06/07/2000
02/04/2005
09/16/1999
01/02/2004
09/06/2004
01/02/2006
05/26/2005
05/19/2005
08/09/2003
12/08/2006
09/15/2004
07/29/2006
08/04/2001
10/29/2006
06/23/2001
05/22/2001

09/09/1995
07/02/2003
01/26/1995
01/11/2003
02/14/2005
04/05/2002
07/25/2003
06/26/2003
01/01/2001
04/02/2000
01/01/1987
01/07/2005
05/26/2004
03/14/2005
02/14/2002
07/12/1998
02/07/2006
06/22/2003
09/06/2005
05/30/2002
08/19/2002
09/14/1996
08/27/2003
07/06/2006

ANOT 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
AZK NTEPH 02:
ozon 02:
ozon 02:
APHZ 02:
ODOA 02:
APHX 02:
I.Z.METPO" 02:
APHZ 02:
NOKAAAMEK 02:
O®OA 02:
IQNIKOZ 02:
NOXAN 02:
KOonI 02:
[6]0C] 02:
NOBOYA  02:
AKOAE.ME™ 02:
APMHZ 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
AZK NTEPH 02:
AONo® 02:
N.A.Z.ATTI 02:
QKEANOX 02:
FZMNEPIZT 02:
EOO®N® 02:
HPAKAHZ 02:
Z.K.POH 02:
KOAPAM  02:
NAOK 02:
Koni 02:
NOXAN 02:
AONo® 02:
NI~ APTEM 02:
AIFAAEQ A 02:
NHPXAA  02:
AZK NTEPH 02:
A>K NTEPH 02:
AONo® 02:
NMAOK 02:
NOXAN 00:
QKEANOZ 00:
AONo® 00:
AZK NTEPH 00:
ANOAPTYP 00:
AE XAIAAP 00:
ozon 00:
HPAKAHZ 00:
QKEANOX 00:
ozon 00:
ozon 00:
AA AZTEPI/ 00:
K.A.NAOYZ 00:
FZHAIOYMC 00:
APHZ 00:
NMAOK 00:
IQNIKOZ  00:
NOAAEZ  00:
Koni 00:
AKOBB 00:
NOKAMT  00:
AONo 00:
QKEANOX 00:
2.A.KOAAE 00:

12.64
19.78
19.95
20.16
21.85
23.07
23.34
23.39
23.58
24.14
24.26
24.48
25.19
25.67
25.68
25.71
26.08
26.22
26.41
26.62
26.91
27.28
27.31
27.83
27.84
28.53
28.69
28.75
28.86
28.89
29.07
29.13
29.19
29.28
29.91
30.02
30.05
30.14
30.15
30.27

26.23
27.23
27.49
27.49
27.90
28.02
28.21
28.65
28.65
28.71
29.07
29.09
29.12
29.37
29.40
29.42
29.46
29.47
29.47
29.49
29.49
29.66
29.73
29.73

02/13/2021
02/15/2020
07/25/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/09/2020
07/25/2020
02/09/2020
01/31/2020
01/18/2020
08/05/2020
02/22/2020
01/31/2020
08/05/2020
02/15/2020
02/09/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
01/31/2020
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
10/25/2020
02/07/2020
01/18/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
01/31/2020
02/07/2020
02/15/2020
10/25/2020
07/25/2020
03/06/2020
02/15/2020

02/05/2021
02/15/2020
01/19/2020
02/15/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020
02/15/2020
02/15/2020
08/06/2020
02/15/2020
10/17/2020
07/28/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
01/19/2020
10/24/2020
07/28/2020
02/23/2020
10/17/2020
02/08/2020
07/28/2020
02/15/2020
01/12/2020
07/28/2020

YN,
KP-A
NEAN
YN,
YN,
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
NnK-A
NEAN
YN,
KP-A
nK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
nK-A
NEAN
YN,
YN,
KP-A
NEAN
YN,
KP-A
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
NK-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NnK-A
KP-A
NK-A
YN,
NnK-A
YN,
YN,

YN,
NEAN
YN,
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
YN,
F'YN.
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
F'YN.
NK-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
F'YN.
NEAN
NK-A

UH LCM
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN MNP KAT
MAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
XABE

MNAN MNP KAT
XABE
XEIMMNM-MrK
APAVLOS20
MAN.MP.A-T
®APOZ20
XEIMNMN-MrK
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-TY
XABE

XEIM NKEN
XEIM NKEN
XEIMMNM-MrK
XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIM NKEN
XEIM MKEN
MAN.MP.A-T
XEIM NMKEN
HM OPI
XEIM NMKEN
APAVLOS20
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIM NKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIM NKEN
XEIMNM-MrK
XEIM NKEN
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM HM OP
MAN MNP KAT
SWEDISH GP
XEIN AN-TY

FFNGT 2021
XEIN AN-TY
APAVLOS20
XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-I'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-TY
HM.KPOYMN3
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
APAVLOS20
XEIM.HMEP
MAN NP KAT
®APOZ20
XEIM HM OP
XEIM NKEN
MNAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
HM.OPIQN
MAN MNP KAT

USA
OAKA
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
OEX
AGHNA
OEX
OAKA
KAVALA
OEZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
OEX
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEX
OAKA
KAVALA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
INIZIO
AGHNA
MAAMO
OAKA

NICE
OAKA
KAVALA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
NIKAIA
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
KAVALA
NIKAIA
AGHNA
AAEZ/NOAH
INIZIO
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
NEAZMYPNH
AGHNA



25
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30
31
32
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40
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160.368
146.629
157.060
161.398
140.007
170.624
153.103
159.870
132.878
155.485
161.445
152.521
156.625
144.159
159.175
162.469
Ayovioua:
119.123
155.820
159.658
155.849
153.787
135.564
139.683
160.483
153.417
160.870
159.933
161.445
159.870
159.345
153.103
160.368
152.563
159.175
164.237
155.950
158.976
166.521
132.878
166.807
152.521
147.385
157.060
145.850
162.064
162.100
166.050
175.229
161.379
153.249
159.437
163.159
160.311
156.702
147.916
158.940
Ayovioua:
155.820
119.123
155.849
141.092
159.658
139.683
135.564
153.417

>OYAA MIPAAMMNA
MEPIBOAA KQNZTANTINA
MNAMMA IQANNA

XAMMA ANAZTAZIA

BENIEPH ATTEAIKH

AEZTE Z00IA
XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA
KOKKINH EAENH
FTEPMANAKOY KAEIQ
METPATOY AIONYZIA
MAMNAAOIMOYAQY NANATIQTA
FAKOYMAKH EAENA
MAAAMH MAPIA
HAIOMOYAOY NE®EAH
FKOYTZIBEAAKH FEQPITA
IOPAANIAOY EYANOIA
100m NMNETAAOYAA
NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA
AAMAZIQTH FEQPIIA
BAAXOY ANNA-AYTOYZTA
KAMPINH AANAH

AIAMANTH AGANAZIA
MHTZAKOY ZANGH

TZIQPA AHMHTPA
AEPMENTZOIAQY FEQPIIA
MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA
>TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA
KOKOAAKH EYAITEAIA
MAMNAAOIMOYAQY NANATIQTA
KOKKINH EAENH
E®PAIMOIAOY ANAZTAZIA
XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA
>OYAA MIPAAMIMNA

XATZH MAPIA
FKOYTZIBEAAKH FEQPITA
KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
MMAMMNOYKAH EIPHNH
MANTAZIAOY KQNZTANTINA
ZAMMNPOY ANNA
FTEPMANAKOY KAEIQ
>MYPNIOY AITEAIKH
FAKOYMAKH EAENA

MEMNE ANAXTAZIA

MAMMA IQANNA
BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH
KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH
MAYAIAOY MAPIA AEZMOINA

FKIOYZEMA NETPOMOYAQY BAPBA

MAMNAAOIMOYAQY XPYZTAAAA
ANEZTOY XPIZTINA

>O®OYAH AANAH
METPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA
KAPATAZIOY ANNA MAPIA
KAPAGANOY ®QTEINH
IKAPIOY AAMIMPINH-AHMHTPA
MMAATZH EYATTEAIA-MAPIA
ZINHTANOY ANAZTAZIA
200m NETAAOYAA
AAMAZIQTH FEQPIIA
NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA
KAMPINH AANAH

FTANNOMOYAQY NE®EAH-EYAITE/

BAAXOY ANNA-AYTOYZTA
TZIQPA AHMHTPA
MHTZAKOY ZANGH
MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA

02/10/2005
07/03/2002
09/30/2004
08/08/2005
03/10/1999
10/25/2004
01/31/2003
06/03/2004
04/12/1999
10/03/2002
09/27/2004
02/13/2002
11/01/2004
06/23/2001
11/15/2004
11/27/2006

09/09/1995
07/02/2003
02/14/2005
01/11/2003
07/25/2003
01/15/1999
06/04/1999
06/26/2003
04/18/2003
03/10/2005
03/09/2004
09/27/2004
06/03/2004
07/31/2003
01/31/2003
02/10/2005
02/20/2002
11/15/2004
05/19/2003
01/30/2003
06/22/2003
09/24/2006
04/12/1999
07/06/2006
02/13/2002
08/19/2001
09/30/2004
02/14/2002
06/19/2003
03/17/2006
11/19/2006
04/15/2002
03/14/2005
04/29/2003
01/28/2004
03/22/2005
03/22/2005
10/26/2004
08/31/2001
05/26/2004

07/02/2003
09/09/1995
01/11/2003
12/06/2001
02/14/2005
06/04/1999
01/15/1999
04/18/2003

NOPEGYM 00:
ozon 00:
FZNEPIZT 00:
NOKAMT  00:
MANIQNIO: 00:
AKOAE.ME" 00:
'Z.BH NIKF 00:
QKEANOZ 00:
NHPXAA  00:
ANOT 00:
NAOK 00:
ANOAPIYP 00:
AKOAE.ME" 00:
AONo® 00:
O®OA 00:
NI APTEM 00:

NOXAN 00:
QKEANOX 00:
ANOAPIYP 01:
AZK NTEPH 01:
ozon 01:
AZK NTEPH 01:
MAKEAONI 01:
HPAKAHZ 01:
AZK NTEPH 01:
O®OA 01:
FZNEPIZT O01:
NAOK 01:
QKEANOX 01:
AZK NTEPH 01:
=.BH NIKFO01:
NOPEGYM 01:
APHZ 01:
ODOA 01:
MAOK 01:
AE XAIAAP 01:
NOAAEZ  01:
K.E.KOZAN 01:
NHPXAA  01:
2.A.KOAAE 01:
ANOAPIYP 01:
AZK NTEPH 01:
FZMNEPIZT O01:
APHZ 01:
NOBOYA  01:
KOAPAM  01:
APHZ 01:
ozon 01:
FZHAIOYMCO01:
ANOTI 01:
AA AZTEPI/ 01:
AIOA.MET 01:
AONo® 01:
Z.K.POH 01:
AONo® 01:
APHZ 01:

QKEANOX 02:
NAOK 02:
AZK NTEPH 02:
AE XAIAAP 02:
ANOAPTYP 02:
MAKEAONI 02:
AZK NTEPH 02:

AZK NTEPH 02

29.81
29.81
29.81
29.83
29.84
29.84
29.87
29.89
29.90
29.90
29.98
29.98
30.00
30.03
30.05
30.05

57.86
59.57
01.34
02.11
02.91
03.02
03.72
03.74
03.76
04.74
05.15
05.28
05.30
05.30
05.34
05.43
05.76
05.77
05.89
05.90
05.91
05.99
06.12
06.15
06.35
06.57
06.60
06.63
06.75
06.96
07.05
07.09
07.11
07.29
07.48
07.58
07.59
07.64
07.75
07.83

12.43
12.50
19.06
19.35
20.00
20.51
20.71
:21.84

01/18/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020
02/15/2020
07/28/2020
01/18/2020
08/06/2020
02/15/2020
07/28/2020
02/07/2020
08/06/2020
02/08/2020
02/15/2020
07/28/2020
07/28/2020

02/05/2021
02/16/2020
02/16/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
02/16/2020
08/05/2020
02/16/2020
07/25/2020
07/25/2020
02/07/2020
07/25/2020
02/07/2020
07/25/2020
10/24/2020
07/25/2020
01/11/2020
07/25/2020
07/25/2020
02/07/2020
07/25/2020
07/25/2020
02/16/2020
10/25/2020
08/05/2020
10/25/2020
02/07/2020
01/18/2020
01/11/2020
07/25/2020
07/25/2020
01/11/2020
02/07/2020
08/05/2020
02/09/2020
02/07/2020
08/05/2020
01/18/2020
02/16/2020
10/18/2020

02/14/2020
02/14/2020
08/05/2020
02/23/2020
02/23/2020
02/23/2020
01/12/2020
01/12/2020

KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
YN,
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
F'YN.
KP-A
NK-A

YN,
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
I'YN.
YN,
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NnK-A
YN,
KP-A
NEAN
YN,
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
NK-A
NnK-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
NEAN

NEAN
YN,
NEAN
YN,
KP-A
YN,
YN,
NEAN

HM.OPIQN
NAN.MP.A-T"
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN MP KAT
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN MNP KAT
XEIMHM
NAN.MP.A-T"
XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT
XABE
NAN.MP.A-T"
XEIM NKEN
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT

FFNGT 2021
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIM NKEN
XEIM NKEN
XEIN AN-T'Y
MAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN NP KAT
XEIM NKEN
MNAN NP KAT
XEIM NKEN
MAN MNP KAT
XEIHMOPA
MNAN NP KAT
XHO

MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XEIM NMKEN
MAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM HM OP
MAN.MP.A-T
XEIM HM OP
XEIM NKEN
APAVLOS20
HM OP XA
MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
HM OP XA
XEIM NKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T
XABE

XEIM NMKEN
MAN.MP.A-T
APAVLOS20
XEIN AN-TY
HM OP

XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
DAPO20
®APOZ20
DAPOZ20
HM.OPIQN
HM.OPIQN

XANIA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA
XEIMHMAAP
OEZ/KH
OAKA
AGHNA
OEX
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
AGHNA

NICE
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OAKA
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA
XEIHMOPBOA
AGHNA
OEX
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
INIZIO
OEZ/KH
INIZIO
OAKA
KAVALA
MNEIPAIAZ
AGHNA
AGHNA
MNEIPAIAZ
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEX
OAKA
OEZ/KH
KAVALA
OAKA
OEX

OAKA

OAKA
©EZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
AAEZ/NOAH
AAEZ/NOAH
NEAZMYPNH
NEAZMYPNH



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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155.077
153.103
141.240
159.933
159.175
160.870
160.483
154.960
159.345
161.445
155.950
159.870
164.237
159.818
136.775
162.818
166.050
188.788
160.368
185.838
164.565
162.303
163.159
154.395
161.146
152.521
158.978
147.456
159.601
157.060
159.087
161.142
Ayovioua:
124.638
160.213
140.317
170.624
139.732
170.158
161.695
154.987
143.052
152.563
170.213
153.287
137.732
129.808
147.699
164.925
131.849
163.798
167.357
155.745
165.605
158.736
158.780
145.124
160.395
160.990
167.213
165.944
162.575
159.394
156.886
160.702
191.610

METZIOY KQNXTANTINA
XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA
ZAMAPIA AITEAIKH
KOKOAAKH EYAITEAIA
FKOYTZIBEAAKH FEQPITA
>TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA
AEPMENTZOIAQY FEQPIIA
HAIOMOYAOY-TZIMAPATOY ANAPI
E®PAIMOIAOY ANAZTAZIA
MAMNAAOMOYAQY NANATIQTA
MMAMMNOYKAH EIPHNH
KOKKINH EAENH
KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
IQANNIAH EYTYXIA

NAOY AHMHTPA

MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA
FKIOYZEMA NETPOMOYAQY BAPBA
ZAMMETIFTAN MONTZABEPI MONA
>OYAA MIPAAMIMNA

MANQAH AFAGH
KONTOOANAZH ZTYAIANH
ZIFANOY EYOAAIA
KAPATAZIOY ANNA MAPIA
AIATH BAZIAIKH

KAPAAH MATAAAHNH
FAKOYMAKH EAENA
ZENITOMOYAQY KAAAIOMH
ATMOZTOAIAQY PAGAEAA
PHIFINOY AG@HNA

MAMMA IQANNA
AHMHTPIAAQY ZO®IA
MAPKATA ZO®IA

50m NPOzOIO
APAZIAOY MAPIA-OAAEIA
TAZAKOY ANAPOMAXH
MAYPANTZA AITEAIKH MAPIA
AEZTE ZOO0IA
KONTOTEQPIroY EAENH

XAPA ATAMH

ATTEAAKH XAPA

NAZAPH XPIZTINA
APIYPOMOYAOQOY AITEAIKH-MAPIA
XATZH MAPIA
KE®AAOTTANNH MAPIA
NTAAIMH OYPANIA
MAYAOMOYAOY MEQPIIA
KHPYKOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYAA
NIKOAOMOYAQOY KQNZTANTINA
MEIAANH IZIAQPA

TZAMPAZH XPIZTINA
MPEBENIOY AIKATEPINH
MMAPTZH NMHNEAOMH

ZIOYTA MAPIA

>TPOITYAH NATAAIA

ZYPOY ZTYAIANH

XAZIAKOY EAENH
>KIAAOMOYAQY OATA
MNANAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH
XPYZIKOY KQNZTANTINA MEQPIIA
XAPITOY ®QTEINH

KOPPE AYAIA

TOYMIMOYAIAH ArAMH
XAAKIAOY AYAIA
AHMHTPIAAH AYAIA
TZIBEAEKIAH AIKATEPINH
EPOXINA MAPIA

05/26/2003
01/31/2003
12/25/2000
03/09/2004
11/15/2004
03/10/2005
06/26/2003
06/25/2003
07/31/2003
09/27/2004
01/30/2003
06/03/2004
05/19/2003
05/26/2005
10/19/1998
09/27/2006
11/19/2006
03/17/2006
02/10/2005
07/22/2005
07/19/2006
10/27/2006
03/22/2005
05/24/2003
05/04/2005
02/13/2002
02/11/2004
04/11/2003
01/10/2004
09/30/2004
02/07/2004
05/17/2005

01/26/1995
04/28/2003
02/07/1998
10/25/2004
07/09/2000
01/22/2005
10/20/2004
10/03/2004
03/01/2001
02/20/2002
11/20/2004
05/24/2003
03/08/2000
09/14/1996
04/26/2001
03/03/2004
11/07/1997
01/13/2006
11/20/2003
09/26/2003
03/09/2005
05/07/2004
03/04/2006
08/19/2002
04/28/2004
01/25/2003
07/16/2005
07/12/2006
03/24/2006
05/15/2003
07/22/2003
01/20/2005
11/21/2003

AE XAIAAP 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
AONo® 02:
FZMNEPIZT 02:
O®OA 02:
ODOA 02:
HPAKAHZ 02:
AON® 02:
A>K NTEPH 02:
MAOK 02:
AE XAIAAP 02:
QKEANOX 02:
NAOK 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
NOKAAAMEK 02:
NAZIAN 02:
APHX 02:
MAOK 02:
NOPEGYM 02:
NOKAAAMEK 02:
QKEANOX 02:
AZK NTEPH 02:
AIOA.MET 02:
QKEANOX 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
ANOAPIYP 02:
O®OA 02:
OOAK 02:
APHX 02:
FZMNEPIZT 02:
O®OA 02:
.BH NIKF02:

AONo® 00:
ozon 00:
FAAYKOZ 00:
NAAAIMQN 00:
ozon 00:
MANIQNIO: 00:
NO HAIOYT 00:
A.Z.K.AA 00:
ozon 00:
APHX 00:
2.K.POH 00:
AONo 00:
ozon 00:
AONo 00:
AONo® 00:
NAO 00:
NOBA 00:
MANIQNIO: 00:
FAAYKOZ 00:
QKEANOX 00:
A.O.N.T'EPA 00:
NAOK 00:
nrx 00:
NOKAMT  00:
APHZ 00:
['Z.BH NIKF 00:
ANOAPIYP 00:
QKEANOX 00:
NI APTEM 00:
ozon 00:
ANOAPIYP 00:
NAO 00:
MIAQN 00:

22.32
22.68
22.96
23.33
23.77
24.13
24.62
24.63
24.66
25.34
25.70
26.73
27.37
28.65
28.88
29.70
29.70
29.74
30.55
30.75
31.11
31.25
32.00
32.80
32.86
33.12
33.13
33.24
33.37
33.99
34.50
35.02

31.57
32.57
32.75
32.99
33.23
33.30
33.40
33.57
34.22
34.24
34.27
34.58
34.59
34.73
34.76
34.79
34.93
34.94
35.00
35.04
35.09
35.09
35.16
35.37
35.40
35.42
35.43
35.46
35.46
35.49
35.51
35.60
35.68

02/23/2020
02/08/2020
08/05/2020
01/19/2020
07/29/2020
02/14/2020
08/05/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
02/08/2020
02/14/2020
07/29/2020
02/08/2020
01/18/2020
02/23/2020
07/29/2020
08/05/2020
07/29/2020
02/09/2020
01/12/2020
08/05/2020
02/01/2020
02/14/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
02/14/2020
02/23/2020
02/08/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
01/04/2020
07/29/2020

03/06/2020
08/06/2020
01/01/2020
04/02/2021
01/19/2020
10/24/2020
02/14/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
02/08/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
02/23/2020
02/14/2020
03/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
01/12/2020
02/08/2020
02/08/2020
07/27/2020
10/24/2020
02/01/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
02/08/2020
02/08/2020
02/01/2020
07/27/2020
02/14/2020
02/08/2020
02/14/2020
01/24/2020

NEAN
NEAN
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
I'YN.
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
KP-A
KP-A
NK-A
NK-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A

YN,
NEAN
YN,
NEAN
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
YN,
YN,
YN,
KP-A
YN,
NK-A
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
nK-A
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
NK-A
NnK-A
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN

®APOZ20
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T’
APAVLOS20
MNAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XABE

XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT
XABE
XEIMHM
DAPOx20
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
XEIM NKEN
XHO
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIMMNMN-MrK
XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-T'Y
®APOZ20
XABE

MAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
EKTANMAG
MAN MNP KAT

SWEDISH GP
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XPONOI
BUL.OPEN
APAVLOS20
HM.OP.E'
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NMKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T
XABE

MAN MNP KAT
MNAN NP KAT
DAPO>20
XEIN AN-TY
SWEDISH GP
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN.MP.A-T
HM.OPIQN
XEIM NKEN
XEIM NMKEN
MAN MNP KAT
HM OP
XEIMMNN-MrK
XEIM MKEN
MAN.MP.A-T
XABE

XEIM NKEN
XEIMNMN-NrK
MAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NKEN
XEIN AN-TY
EUROMEET

AAEZ/NOAH
OEX
©EZ/KH
KAVALA
AGHNA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
AGHNA
OExX

OAKA
AGHNA
OEX
XEIMHMAAP
AAEZ/NOAH
AGHNA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA

OEX
©EZ/KH
OAKA

OAKA
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
AAEZ/NOAH
OEX
AGHNA
AGHNA
AAEZ/NOAH
AGHNA

MAAMO
©EZ/KH
2020
SOFIA
KAVALA
AIFANEQ
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OEX
AGHNA
AGHNA
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA
MAAMO
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
NEAZMYPNH
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
OEX
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/KH
OEX
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
NOYZEMBOYO
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37
38
39
a0
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162.394
138.882
161.079
163.250
162.871
140.058
175.662
Ayovioua:
139.732
124.638
160.213
140.317
144.232
161.695
170.158
170.624
180.422
155.745
170.213
131.849
191.610
143.052
153.287
158.736
162.106
109.721
154.987
164.925
163.798
165.605
163.250
167.213
161.079
166.975
162.394
152.563
145.124
147.699
163.541
160.990
157.378
158.780
136.775
166.233
165.944
158.253
166.409
164.558
Ayovioua:
139.732
161.695
170.158
144.232
160.213
140.317
153.287
170.624
191.610
155.745
162.106
136.775
158.736
143.052
163.250
109.721
138.947

MOYAHMENOY AMAAIA
MAMNAMANQAOMOYAQY EPIETTA-M
BAAZIAH EAENH

>MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA
AEMIKEAH AITEAIKH EIPHNH
ATMOAIAKOY XPIZTINA
ZHNOBIOY EYAOKIA
100m NPOZOIO
KONTOTEQPIrOY EAENH
APAZIAOY MAPIA-OAAEIA
TAZAKOY ANAPOMAXH
MAYPANTZA AITEAIKH MAPIA
MAYAOMOYAQOY NIKOAETA
ATTEAAKH XAPA

XAPA ATAMH

AEZTE Z00IA

IQANNOY IZAMMNEAANA
>IOYTA MAPIA
KE®AAOTTANNH MAPIA
TZAMPAZH XPIZTINA
EPOXINA MAPIA
APIYPOMOYAQY AITEAIKH-MAPIA
NTAAINMH OYPANIA

>YPOY ZTYAIANH
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH
PIANOMOYAOY MAPIA

NAZAPH XPIZTINA

MEIAANH IZIAQPA
MPEBENIOY AIKATEPINH
>TPOITYAH NATAAIA
>MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA
XAPITOY ®QTEINH

BAAZIAH EAENH

KAMEPAA TTOAANAA
MOYAHMENOY AMAAIA
XATZH MAPIA
>KIAAOMOYAQY OATA
NIKOAOMOYAOY KQNZTANTINA
MANOYTZAKOMOYAQY EAENH
XPYZIKOY KQNZTANTINA MEQPIIA
TPYMNA ZO®IA-EIPHNH
XAZIAKOY EAENH

NAOY AHMHTPA

IFKITKOY BAZIAIKH

KOPPE AYAIA

ZIFANOY ZQH

KONAYAH EYOYMIA

MIKOYAH KQNZTANTINA
200m NMNPOzOIO
KONTOTEQPIroY EAENH
ATTEAAKH XAPA

XAPA ATAMH

MAYAOMOYAOY NIKOAETA
TAZAKOY ANAPOMAXH
MAYPANTZA AITEAIKH MAPIA
NTAAIMH OYPANIA

AEZTE ZOO0IA

EPOXINA MAPIA

ZIOYTA MAPIA
KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH

NAOY AHMHTPA

ZYPOY ZTYAIANH
APIYPOMOYAQY AITEAIKH-MAPIA
>MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA
OIAOMOYAQOY MAPIA
ANAPIAAAKH MAPIA-EAENH

02/03/2005
11/08/1997
11/17/2004
11/11/2005
08/01/2005
12/31/1997
07/06/2002

07/09/2000
01/26/1995
04/28/2003
02/07/1998
01/01/2001
10/20/2004
01/22/2005
10/25/2004
04/01/2004
09/26/2003
11/20/2004
11/07/1997
11/21/2003
03/01/2001
05/24/2003
05/07/2004
04/24/2005
09/24/1991
10/03/2004
03/03/2004
01/13/2006
03/09/2005
11/11/2005
07/16/2005
11/17/2004
09/12/2006
02/03/2005
02/20/2002
08/19/2002
04/26/2001
05/13/2006
01/25/2003
02/21/2004
03/04/2006
10/19/1998
03/08/2004
07/12/2006
11/26/2003
04/22/2006
10/21/2006

07/09/2000
10/20/2004
01/22/2005
01/01/2001
04/28/2003
02/07/1998
05/24/2003
10/25/2004
11/21/2003
09/26/2003
04/24/2005
10/19/1998
05/07/2004
03/01/2001
11/11/2005
09/24/1991
05/12/1998

A>K NTEPH 00:
AONo® 00:
Z.K.POH 00:
HPAKAHZ 00:
AKAKAPA  00:
QKEANOX 00:
NOAAEZ  00:

ozon 01:
AONo® 01:
ozon 01:
FAAYKOZ 01:
QKEANOX 01:
NO HAIOYT 01:
MANIQNIO: 01:
AKOAE.ME" 01:
ozon 01:
QKEANOX 01:
Z.K.POH 01:
NOBA 01:
MIAQN 01:
ozon 01:
AONo® 01:
MAOK 01:
AA AZTEPI/ 01:
ozon 01:
AZ.K.AA 01:
NAO 01:
MANIQNIO: 01:
A.O.N.TEPA O1:
HPAKAHX 01:
ANOAPIYP 01:
Z.K.POH 01:
AZ.AAMIM.I! 01:
AZK NTEPH 01:
APHZ 01:
NOKAMT  01:
AONo® 01:
nrx 01:
=.BH NIKFO01:
APHX 01:
nrx 01:
NOKAAAMEK 01:
K.A.NAOYZ 01:
QKEANOX 01:
AZK NTEPH 01:
NOKOPIN 01:
AE XAIAAP 01:

ozon 02:
NO HAIOYT 02:
MANIQNIO: 02:
QKEANOX 02:
ozon 02:
FAAYKOZ 02:
AONo® 02:
NAAAIMQN 02:
MIAQN 02:
QKEANOX 02:
AA AZTEPI/ 02:
NOKAAAMEK 02:
MAOK 02:
ozon 02:
HPAKAHZ 02:
ozon 02:
EO®N® 02:

35.69
35.70
35.74
35.75
35.76
35.84
35.85

10.90
11.05
11.14
11.38
11.50
11.85
13.33
13.38
14.21
14.55
14.65
14.83
14.94
15.23
15.29
15.54
15.56
15.76
15.82
15.83
16.32
16.44
16.48
16.58
16.65
16.66
16.77
16.99
17.08
17.28
17.48
17.60
17.62
17.65
17.89
18.14
18.28
18.29
18.48
18.63

30.75
36.17
36.98
37.14
37.91
38.25
39.04
39.32
39.58
40.04
40.90
42.56
42.82
42.97
43.11
44.29
44.52

08/06/2020
08/06/2020
10/17/2020
07/27/2020
07/27/2020
02/14/2020
02/08/2020

02/15/2020
04/02/2021
07/26/2020
01/01/2020
08/05/2020
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
07/26/2020
02/07/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
01/24/2020
08/05/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
07/26/2020
02/15/2020
02/07/2020
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
07/26/2020
02/07/2020
02/15/2020
08/05/2020
07/26/2020
02/07/2020
07/26/2020
02/07/2020
03/06/2020
07/26/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
07/26/2020
01/12/2020
02/07/2020
10/18/2020
02/07/2020
07/26/2020
01/31/2020

01/19/2020
02/16/2020
02/16/2020
10/17/2020
07/28/2020
01/01/2020
02/08/2020
10/24/2020
02/08/2020
02/16/2020
07/28/2020
02/23/2020
02/07/2020
01/11/2020
02/07/2020
02/16/2020
02/16/2020

KP-A
YN,
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
NEAN

I'YN.
YN,
NEAN
YN,
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
YN,
NEAN
YN,
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
NK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NnK-A
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
YN,
NK-A
NEAN
KP-A
NnK-A
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NK-A
NnK-A

F'YN.
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
NEAN
YN,
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
YN,
KP-A
YN,
KP-A
YN,
F'YN.

MNAN.MP.A-T’
MNAN.MP.A-T
XEIM HM OP
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-TY
XABE

XEIN AN-T'Y
BUL.OPEN
MNAN NP KAT
XPONOI
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIM NKEN
MNAN NP KAT
XEIM NKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN.MP.A-T
EUROMEET
MAN.MP.A-T
XEIM MKEN
XABE

MNAN MNP KAT
XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIM NKEN
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN MNP KAT
XABE

XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN MNP KAT
XEIM NKEN
MAN MNP KAT
XEIM NMKEN
SWEDISH GP
MNAN NP KAT
XABE

XABE

MAN MNP KAT
HM OP XA
XABE

XEIM HM OP
XEIM NKEN
MNAN NP KAT
XEIMMNMN-MrK

APAVLOS20
XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIM HM OP
MAN MNP KAT
XPONOI
XEIM NKEN
XEIM HM OP
XEIM NKEN
XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT
®APOx20
XABE

HM OP XA
XABE

XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY

©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
IAIZIO
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
OEX

OAKA
SOFIA
AGHNA
2020
©EZ/KH
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
AOYZEMBOYO
OEZ/KH
OAKA
OEx
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
OEX
OAKA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
MAAMO
AGHNA
OEX
OEX
AGHNA
MNEIPAIAZ
OEX
IAIZIO
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA

KAVALA
OAKA
OAKA
INIZIO
AGHNA
2020
OAKA
INIZIO
OAKA
OAKA
AGHNA
AAEZ/NOAH
OEX
MNEIPAIAZ
OEX
OAKA
OAKA
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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166.975
165.605
131.849
162.394
158.253
161.079
164.558
163.798
167.213
154.987
167.957
140.180
164.728
162.090
164.925
165.944
173.136
164.405
165.937
162.575
164.112
155.079
166.409
Ayovioua:
144.232
140.004
153.103
137.732
162.064
159.818
157.378
152.563
155.077
136.775
145.124
140.180
180.422
147.464
166.521
141.240
135.564
160.685
166.975
162.151
159.274
160.311
155.849
158.940
160.870
163.985
158.736
167.310
158.862
147.916
147.874
109.721
163.624
139.683
154.452
152.988
166.233
139.732
144.159
141.462
Ayovioua:
140.525

KAMEPAA TTOAANAA
>TPOITYAH NATAAIA
TZAMPAZH XPIZTINA
MOYAHMENOY AMAAIA
ZIFTANOY ZQH

BAAZIAH EAENH

MNIKOYAH KQNZTANTINA
MPEBENIOY AIKATEPINH
XAPITOY ®QTEINH

NAZAPH XPIZTINA

FAITANOY MAPIA ANNA
KYPIAKOMOYAQY FEQPIIA
MAMNAGEOAOZIOY TATIANH
MAYPOTTANNH EAIZABET
MEIAANH IZIAQPA

KOPPE AYAIA
AHMHTPOMOYAQY KAAAIPPOH
KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA
KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA
TOYMIMOYAIAH ArAMH
ZAXAPAKH AHMHTPA ANTQNIA
MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPIIA
KONAYAH EYOYMIA

09/12/2006
03/09/2005
11/07/1997
02/03/2005
11/26/2003
11/17/2004
10/21/2006
01/13/2006
07/16/2005
10/03/2004
12/03/2006
12/04/2000
07/13/2004
07/04/2006
03/03/2004
07/12/2006
05/25/2005
07/04/2006
07/31/2006
03/24/2006
01/17/2006
04/23/2003
04/22/2006

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH

MAYAOMOYAQOY NIKOAETA
>AXA IQANNA
XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA
MAYAOMOYAOY MEQPIIA
KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH
IQANNIAH EYTYXIA

TPYMNA ZO®IA-EIPHNH
XATZH MAPIA

METZIOY KQNXTANTINA
NAOY AHMHTPA
>KIAAOMOYAQY OATA
KYPIAKOMOYAQY FEQPIIA
IQANNOY IZAMMNEAANA
KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH
ZAMMPOY ANNA

ZAMAPIA AITEAIKH
MHTZAKOY ZANGH
WQMIAAH OEOAQPA AEZMOINA
KAMEPAA TTOAANAA
AIAKOMOYAOQY NIKH
MANAAAKH MAPOYZA
KAPAGANOY ®QTEINH
KAMPINH AANAH
ZINMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA
>TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA
KANEAAOIMOYAQY ©@EOAQPA
ZYPOY ZTYAIANH

MMAAANTINOY BIOAETA AIKATEPI

KOPPE EYTENIA

MMAATZH EYATTEAIA-MAPIA
STAMATAKH BAZIAIKH
PIANOMOYAOY MAPIA
KOPAKA AEZMOINA
TZIQPA AHMHTPA
XAZIAKOY ANOIA
MOZXONA ZTYAIANH
IFKITKOY BAZIAIKH
KONTOIEQPIroY EAENH
HAIOMOYAQOY NE®EAH
MMAAANH MAPINA-=ZANGH

01/01/2001
06/22/1999
01/31/2003
03/08/2000
06/19/2003
05/26/2005
02/21/2004
02/20/2002
05/26/2003
10/19/1998
08/19/2002
12/04/2000
04/01/2004
06/20/2002
09/24/2006
12/25/2000
01/15/1999
08/17/2005
09/12/2006
01/30/2004
02/04/2005
03/22/2005
01/11/2003
05/26/2004
03/10/2005
02/07/2006
05/07/2004
05/04/2006
07/29/2004
08/31/2001
03/28/2002
09/24/1991
11/28/2005
06/04/1999
02/01/2003
08/09/2003
03/08/2004
07/09/2000
06/23/2001
12/12/2000

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH

AEMMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA

02/12/1999

AZ.AAMIM.T! 02:
A.O.N.TEPA 02:
NOBA 02:
AZK NTEPH 02:
A>K NTEPH 02:
Z.K.POH 02:
AE XAIAAP 02:
MANIQNIO: 02:
ANOAPTYP 02:
AZ.KAN 02:
QKEANOX 02:
AONo® 02:
A.O.N.TEPA 02:
OOAK 02:
NAO 02:
QKEANOX 02:
ANOTI 02:
AA AZTEPI/ 02:
APHZ 02:
NI APTEM 02:
ANOAPTYP 02:
FZAIFAN  02:
NOKOPIN 02:

QKEANOX 02:
ANOT 02:
Z.BH NIKF02:
ozon 02:
NOBOYA  02:
.BH NIKF02:
APHX 02:
APHZ 02:
AE XAIAAP 02:
NOKAAAMEK 02:
NOKAMT  02:
AON® 02:
ozon 02:
KOAPAM  02:
K.E.KOZAN 02:
AONo® 02:
AZK NTEPH 02:
Koni 02:
AZ.AAMIM.T! 02:
AKOAE.ME™ 02:
EOO®N® 02:
AONo® 02:
AZK NTEPH 02:
K.A.NAOYZ 02:
O®OA 02:
IQNIKOZ 02:
NAOK 02:
NOXAN 02:
QKEANOX 02:
AONo® 02:
OAYMN73 02:
ozon 02:
NOXAN 02:
MAKEAONI 02:
ozon 02:
AONo® 02:
K.A.NAOYZ 02:
ozon 02:
AONo® 02:
MAOK 02:

ozon 04:

44.52
44.79
45.01
45.31
45.35
45.92
46.03
46.25
46.44
47.57
48.14
48.40
48.79
48.96
49.14
49.37
49.37
50.23
50.30
50.67
51.11
51.17
51.18

18.43
18.54
22.89
23.31
23.57
23.72
24.90
25.19
25.20
25.33
25.34
25.60
25.92
26.07
27.18
27.42
27.88
27.94
27.95
28.15
28.29
28.53
28.56
28.72
28.94
29.03
29.32
29.55
29.91
30.17
30.45
30.62
30.84
31.34
31.73
31.82
31.97
32.12
32.30
32.39

58.66

07/28/2020
02/16/2020
02/16/2020
10/24/2020
01/11/2020
07/28/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
02/16/2020
02/08/2020
02/01/2020
01/19/2020
07/28/2020
02/07/2020
02/08/2020
02/01/2020
02/16/2020
02/07/2020
02/07/2020
02/01/2020
08/06/2020
07/28/2020
07/28/2020

08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
02/22/2020
02/14/2020
02/08/2020
08/06/2020
01/18/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
08/06/2020
07/29/2020
08/06/2020
07/29/2020
08/06/2020
01/11/2020
02/09/2020
07/29/2020
01/11/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
01/11/2020
07/29/2020
01/18/2020
01/11/2020
01/11/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
08/06/2020
10/17/2020
08/06/2020
07/29/2020
02/22/2020
02/14/2020
02/14/2020
07/29/2020
10/17/2020
01/11/2020
08/06/2020

08/05/2020

NK-A
KP-A
YN,
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
NK-A
nK-A
KP-A
KP-A
NK-A
YN,
KP-A
NnK-A
KP-A
NnK-A
KP-A
nK-A
NK-A
nK-A
NK-A
NEAN
NK-A

YN,
YN,
NEAN
YN,
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
YN,
NEAN
YN,
KP-A
NEAN
NnK-A
YN,
YN,
KP-A
NK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
nK-A
KP-A
NnK-A
KP-A
YN,
YN,
YN,
KP-A
YN,
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
YN,
YN,
YN,

F'YN.

MAN NP KAT
XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM HM OP
HM.OPIQN
MAN MNP KAT
XEIMNMN-NrK
XEIMMNM-MrK
XEIN AN-TY
XEIM NKEN
XEIMNMN-NrK
APAVLOS20
MNAN MNP KAT
XABE

XEIM NKEN
XEIMMNM-MrK
XEIN AN-TY
XABE

XABE
XEIMMNMN-MrK
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN MNP KAT
MAN NP KAT

MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
DAPO>20
XEIN AN-TY
XABE
MAN.MP.A-T’
APAVLOS20
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN NP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T
MAN MNP KAT
MNAN.MP.A-T
HM.OPIQN
XEIM NKEN
MAN MNP KAT
HM.OPIQN
MNAN NP KAT
MNAN MNP KAT
HM.OPIQN
MAN MNP KAT
APAVLOS20
HM OP XA
XHO

XEIN AN-T'Y
XEIN AN-TY
MAN.MP.A-T
1HM.OP.A
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN NP KAT
DAPOZ20
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-T'Y
MNAN MNP KAT
HM.KPOYM3
HM OP XA
MNAN.MP.A-T

NAN.MP.A-T"

AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
INIZIO
NEAZMYPNH
AGHNA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
KAVALA
AGHNA
OExZ
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OEX
OEX
OAKA
©EZ/KH
AGHNA
AGHNA

©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA

OEX
©EZ/KH
KAVALA
OAKA

OAKA

OAKA
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
OEZ/KH
NEAZMYPNH
OAKA
AGHNA
NEAZMYPNH
AGHNA
AGHNA
NEAZMYPNH
AGHNA
KAVALA
MNEIPAIAZ
OEX

OAKA

OAKA
OEZ/KH
AITANEQ
OEZ/KH
AGHNA
AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA

OAKA
AGHNA
NIKAIA
MNEIPAIAZ
OEZ/KH

OEZ/KH
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155.077
140.180
159.818
136.775
162.064
152.563
141.240
160.870
159.274
155.030
147.464
166.089
158.736
160.685
160.311
147.874
164.056
159.658
154.960
162.090
166.233
166.521
163.624
158.940
152.521
166.050
159.933
159.909
185.838
162.877
164.098
158.978
157.024
164.237
152.988
162.636
162.072
161.399
158.862
Ayovioua:
147.064
140.360
141.092
157.452
156.989
157.490
157.077
153.307
136.561
110.545
159.437
158.364
167.322
132.559
140.525
159.818
158.544
160.940
157.511
158.413
156.972
160.870
164.458
159.274
163.612
159.955

METZIOY KQNXTANTINA
KYPIAKOMOYAQY FEQPIIA
IQANNIAH EYTYXIA

NAOY AHMHTPA
KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH
XATZH MAPIA

ZAMAPIA AITEAIKH
>TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA
MAMNAAAKH MAPOYZA
TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA
KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH

KAATEZIQTH ANTZEAKOBITZ NAT,

ZYPOY ZTYAIANH

WQMIAAH OEOAQPA AEZMOINA

KAPAGANOQY ®QTEINH
STAMATAKH BAZIAIKH
MAKPH FEQPI'TA

BAAXOY ANNA-AYTOYZTA

HAIOMOYAQY-TZIMAPATOY ANAPI

MAYPOTITANNH EAIZABET
FKITKOY BAZIAIKH
ZAMMPOY ANNA

KOPAKA AEZMOINA
ZIMNHTANOY ANAZTAZIA
FAKOYMAKH EAENA

FKIOYZEMA NETPOMOYAQY BAPBA

KOKOAAKH EYAITEAIA
KENANIAOY EAENH-MAPIA
MANQAH ArAGH

AIAKOY EAAH

AGANAZIOY HAEKTPA
ZENITOMOYAQOY KAAAIOMH
BAZINEIAAOY MOAYZENH

KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA

MOZXONA ZTYAIANH
TOYZIOY EAENH
MMAKOYZH NIKH
ANTQNIOY ®OIBH OEQNH
KOPPE EYTENIA

1500m EAEYOEPO

METZIOY ®QTEINH
KATZIAPA A®POAITH

FTANNOMOYAQY NE®EAH-EYAITE/

KEXAITA EAENH
XPIZTOAOYAQY ZTYAIANH
TATZIOY BAZIAIKH
TZAAOYXOY XAPOYAA
>IAEPH MAPIA

FKAZIKA MAPIA
APAQYZOY KAAAIOMH
METPOMOYAQY EYTENIA

OPATKOYAOMOYAQY MAPIAPITA

BAZINAKH APTEMIZ
AIAKOYMAKOY EIPHNH
AEMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA
IQANNIAH EYTYXIA
FEPOBAZIAEIOY MAPIA
XAMAAIAH ANAZTAZIA
TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA
HAIAAOY AGANAZIA
AGANAZOMOYAQY IOYAIA
>TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA
MAKQOY MAPINA
MAMNAAAKH MAPOYZA
KOYPH MAYPO®OPOY AHAA
KONTOY KYPIAKH

05/26/2003
12/04/2000
05/26/2005
10/19/1998
06/19/2003
02/20/2002
12/25/2000
03/10/2005
02/04/2005
02/27/2002
06/20/2002
08/26/2006
05/07/2004
08/17/2005
03/22/2005
03/28/2002
07/12/2006
02/14/2005
06/25/2003
07/04/2006
03/08/2004
09/24/2006
11/28/2005
05/26/2004
02/13/2002
11/19/2006
03/09/2004
07/01/2005
07/22/2005
03/10/2006
05/15/2006
02/11/2004
07/13/2005
05/19/2003
08/09/2003
02/06/2004
01/03/2005
07/01/2005
07/29/2004

03/04/2001
11/01/2000
12/06/2001
12/08/2003
10/19/2003
09/20/2005
05/14/2004
07/16/2003
02/25/1999
03/06/1991
01/28/2004
05/09/2005
10/20/2006
03/18/1997
02/12/1999
05/26/2005
05/18/2004
01/19/2005
07/14/2002
03/19/2003
02/16/2004
03/10/2005
03/17/2005
02/04/2005
08/03/2004
01/14/2005

AE XAIAAP
AONo®

NOBOYA
APHZ
AONo®
ODOA
EOO®N®
MAKEAONI
KOAPAM
2.K.POH
NAOK
KoM
AONo®
OAYMN73

ANOAPIYP
AON®
OOAK

NOXAN

ANOAPTYP
APHZ
FZNEPIZT

NOAAPIZ
AIOA.MET
ODBA
NAOK
MAOK
AONo®
MAKEAONI
QPIQNAZ
MIAQN
QKEANOX

AE XAIAAP
AE XAIAAP
AE XAIAAP
APHZ
NOX.IQAN.
NOMATP

AONo®
IQNIKOZ
ozon

A.O.MENTE

NAO
ozon

EYB.A.Z
NOBA
NAOK
ANOTI
ODBA
ozon
EO®N®

EO®N®

05

05:
I'Z.BH NIKF 05:
NOKAAAMK 05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
[.Z.METPO" 05:
05:
05:
05:
K.A.NAOYZ 05:
K.E.KOZAN 05:
05:
K.A.NAOYZ 05:
05:
05:
05:
NE POAOII 05:
NOKAAAMK 05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
IZ.BH NIK+17:
17:
17:
17:
AA ASTEPI/ 17:
18:
TPIT.HPAK/ 18:
18:
18:
[Z.BH NIKF 18:
NOK APIrOM 18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
AZK NTEPH 18:
18:

:01.29
03.79
03.89
04.45
05.69
06.33
07.30
09.34
10.90
11.17
11.50
13.38
14.15
15.74
15.99
16.52
16.80
16.92
18.24
19.42
19.72
19.84
19.87
20.81
21.00
21.07
21.34
22.22
23.74
25.12
25.22
25.36
25.59
25.76
26.43
26.80
27.86
27.94
28.58

02.29
21.58
24.70
34.53
35.10
48.18
51.87
58.27
58.40
58.86
59.43
00.90
01.48
04.53
05.73
06.94
07.11
09.62
10.07
10.28
13.59
17.89
20.15
24.68
27.48
27.84

02/08/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/15/2020
01/11/2020
01/17/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
08/05/2020
02/09/2020
08/05/2020
01/17/2020
02/09/2020
02/08/2020
01/17/2020
10/18/2020
01/11/2020
02/21/2020
07/26/2020
07/26/2020
02/09/2020
07/26/2020
07/26/2020
07/26/2020
02/08/2020
07/26/2020
01/17/2020
02/09/2020
01/11/2020
02/09/2020
01/11/2020
02/21/2020
01/17/2020
02/09/2020
02/08/2020
02/09/2020
07/26/2020
02/08/2020
07/26/2020

02/22/2020
02/15/2020
02/15/2020
07/27/2020
02/09/2020
07/27/2020
02/09/2020
08/06/2020
02/15/2020
10/17/2020
07/27/2020
02/08/2020
02/01/2020
01/12/2020
10/17/2020
01/18/2020
02/09/2020
02/08/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
01/12/2020
01/04/2020
01/12/2020
01/12/2020
02/08/2020
01/12/2020

NEAN
YN,
KP-A
YN,
NEAN
NEAN
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
nK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
YN,
NnK-A
KP-A
NEAN
NnK-A
KP-A
nK-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NnK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NnK-A
NK-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A

YN,
F'YN.
YN,
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
YN,
F'YN.
KP-A
KP-A
NK-A
F'YN.
YN,
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A

XEIM NMKEN
MNAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XEIN AN-T'Y
HM OP XA
APAVLOS20
MNAN.MP.A-T’
MAN.MP.A-T
MNAN.MP.A-T’
XABE
MNAN.MP.A-T’
APAVLOS20
XABE

XEIM NKEN
APAVLOS20
1HM.OP.A
HM OP XA
®APOZ20
MAN MNP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XABE

MAN MNP KAT
MNAN NP KAT
MAN MNP KAT
XEIM NKEN
MAN MNP KAT
APAVLOS20
XABE

XHO

XABE

HM OP XA
®APOZ20
APAVLOS20
XABE

XEIM NMKEN
XABE

MNAN MNP KAT
XEIM NKEN
MNAN NP KAT

®APOx20
XEIN AN-TY
XEIN AN-TY
MAN MNP KAT
XABE

MNAN MNP KAT
XABE
MAN.MP.A-T
XEIN AN-TY
HM.KPOYMN3
MNAN MNP KAT
XEIM NKEN
XEIMNM-MrK
HM.OPIQN
HM.IKPOYM3
XEIMHM
XABE

XEIM NKEN
XABE

XABE

HM OP XA
EKTANMAG
HM OP XA
HM OP XA
XEIM NKEN
HM OP XA

OAKA
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OAKA
MNEIPAIAZ
KAVALA
©EZ/KH
OEZ/KH
©EZ/KH
OEX
©EZ/KH
KAVALA
OEX
OAKA
KAVALA
AITANEQ
MNEIPAIAZ
AAEZ/NOAH
AGHNA
AGHNA
OEX
AGHNA
AGHNA
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA
KAVALA
OEX

OEX

OEX
MNEIPAIAZ
AAEZ/NOAH
KAVALA
OExX
OAKA
OEX
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA

AAEZ/NOAH
OAKA

OAKA
AGHNA
OEX
AGHNA
OEX
OEZ/KH
OAKA
NIKAIA
AGHNA
OAKA

OAKA
NEAZMYPNH
NIKAIA
XEIMHMAAP
OEX

OAKA

OEX

OEX
MNEIPAIAZ
AAEZ/NOAH
MNEIPAIAZ
MNEIPAIAZ
OAKA
MNEIPAIAZ



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

131.284
154.452
164.430
162.283
162.299
156.779
162.268
162.816
156.777
167.164
163.159
159.439
164.251
156.172

ATMAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA
XAZIAKOY ANOIA

KAPATTANNH AQPOGEA
MOYPATIAOY XPYZOMHIH
STPATHIAKH EAMIAA NANATIQTA
NTAOYNTAKH ANNA
MAMNAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA
ZAPKAAA AZMAZIA
MANAKYPIAKOY APIAANH
MAAAMA KQNZTANTINA
KAPATAZIOY ANNA MAPIA
NAKKA AGHNA

OEOAQPAKH I®IFENEIA
FEAAAAPH ZTEDANIA

12/05/1997
02/01/2003
09/29/2006
06/11/2004
02/23/2006
12/30/2003
01/17/2004
10/19/2006
03/03/2003
07/21/2006
03/22/2005
11/23/2004
10/18/2005
10/21/2003

ozon 18:
ozon 18:
ANOTI 18:
MAKEAONI 18:
QKEANOX 18:
AONo® 18:
MAKEAONI 18:
NAXIAN 18:
ANOT 18:
HPAKAHZ 18:
AIOA.MET 18:
APHZ 18:
AO MNP.HPA 18:
~.BH NIKF 18:

32.10
35.16
45.71
46.38
47.89
48.08
48.32
48.96
50.18
50.45
52.29
54.40
58.43
59.29

10/17/2020
01/12/2020
02/01/2020
07/27/2020
02/01/2020
07/27/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
01/12/2020
02/09/2020
01/12/2020
07/27/2020
01/19/2020
07/27/2020

YN,
NEAN
NK-A
KP-A
NK-A
NEAN
KP-A
NK-A
NEAN
NK-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN

HM.KPOYN3
HM OP XA
XEIMNMN-NrK
MAN MNP KAT
XEIMNMN-NrK
MNAN MNP KAT
XABE

XABE

HM OP XA
XABE

HM OP XA
MAN MNP KAT
HM.OPIQN
MAN MNP KAT

NIKAIA
MNEIPAIAZ
OAKA
AGHNA
OAKA
AGHNA
OEX

OEX
MNEIPAIAZ
OEX
MNEIPAIAZ
AGHNA
XANIA
AGHNA



